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2022 NE PHX June Shootout - 6/10/2022 to 6/12/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0610PHX

Results
 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 10Harper Creeley1 35.53

WSY-NE 10Laila Dix2 39.96

WSY-NE 10Ella Recht3 49.94

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Gia Wei1 30.14

MGCB-NE 10Kayleigh Pong2 33.07

LIFE-NE 10Chloe Wang3 38.17

LIFE-NE  8Sophia Wei4 39.27

WSY-NE 10Maisie Brown5 39.69

WSY-NE 10Laila Dix6 40.90

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Gia Wei1 1:09.84

32.70 37.14

USC-NE 10Luisa Teixeira2 1:12.70

34.20 38.50

USC-NE  9Ari Baysinger3 1:15.51

36.13 39.38

LIFE-NE  9Lia Ayrapetov4 1:21.94

USC-NE 10Harper Creeley5 1:24.35

LIFE-NE  8Sophia Wei6 1:26.29

LIFE-NE 10Chloe Wang7 1:29.19

42.72 46.47

LIFE-NE  8Isabella D'Amato8 1:30.33

42.85 47.48

WSY-NE  9Mishka Sathe9 1:31.03

41.77 49.26

WSY-NE 10Maisie Brown10 1:31.26

42.21 49.05

WSY-NE 10Alea Jerratsch11 1:31.73

WSY-NE 10Laila Dix12 1:33.56

45.38 48.18

WSY-NE  9Ava Lanzisero13 1:33.77

WSY-NE 10Ella Recht14 1:42.77

46.21 56.56

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 10Luisa Teixeira1 2:44.90

36.88 43.33 40.9643.73

USC-NE  9Ari Baysinger2 2:47.03

38.57 44.23 39.7144.52

LIFE-NE 10Chloe Wang3 3:11.45

44.38 49.99 46.9550.13

WSY-NE  9Ava Lanzisero4 3:23.63

44.29 2:39.34

WSY-NE 10Ella Recht5 3:55.38

48.50 1:02.70 59.941:04.24

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 10Luisa Teixeira1 40.50

USC-NE  9Ari Baysinger2 41.39

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY-NE 10Alea Jerratsch*1 44.80

WSY-NE 10Laila Dix*1 44.80

WSY-NE  9Mishka Sathe3 45.85

LIFE-NE  9Lia Ayrapetov4 46.73

WSY-NE  9Ava Lanzisero5 47.55

WSY-NE 10Ella Recht6 52.92

WSY-NE  9Sophia Zou7 54.25

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 10Luisa Teixeira1 1:26.17

41.41 44.76

USC-NE 10Harper Creeley2 1:36.50

WSY-NE 10Alea Jerratsch3 1:37.07

47.44 49.63

WSY-NE  9Mishka Sathe4 1:38.56

47.45 51.11

LIFE-NE 10Chloe Wang5 1:42.12

LIFE-NE  9Lia Ayrapetov6 1:42.30

50.29 52.01

WSY-NE 10Laila Dix7 1:43.13

49.85 53.28

WSY-NE  9Ava Lanzisero8 1:46.64

WSY-NE 10Ella Recht9 1:55.93

57.51 58.42

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 10Harper Creeley1 48.53

WSY-NE 10Alea Jerratsch2 52.03

WSY-NE  9Ava Lanzisero3 54.48

WSY-NE  9Mishka Sathe4 54.78

LIFE-NE  8Isabella D'Amato5 55.18

WSY-NE 10Ella Recht6 55.44

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 10Harper Creeley1 48.65

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 10Luisa Teixeira1 1:30.76

43.96 46.80

WSY-NE 10Laila Dix2 1:48.01

WSY-NE 10Alea Jerratsch3 1:54.65

WSY-NE  9Ava Lanzisero4 1:59.15

WSY-NE  9Mishka Sathe5 2:02.16

57.42 1:04.74

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Chloe Wang1 47.20

WSY-NE 10Ella Recht2 56.44

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Gia Wei1 33.46

MGCB-NE 10Kayleigh Pong2 41.73

LIFE-NE  9Lia Ayrapetov3 44.39

WSY-NE 10Alea Jerratsch4 45.95

LIFE-NE  8Sophia Wei5 47.11

WSY-NE 10Maisie Brown6 49.92

WSY-NE 10Laila Dix7 52.62

WSY-NE  9Mishka Sathe--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 10Luisa Teixeira1 1:30.51

39.99 50.52

LIFE-NE  9Lia Ayrapetov2 1:43.31

46.96 56.35

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB-NE 10Kayleigh Pong1 3:33.35

44.54 54.55 58.3955.87

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 10Luisa Teixeira1 1:25.92

USC-NE  9Ari Baysinger2 1:28.29

41.34 46.95

WSY-NE 10Alea Jerratsch3 1:36.27

LIFE-NE  9Lia Ayrapetov4 1:36.68

46.27 50.41

WSY-NE 10Maisie Brown5 1:38.48

WSY-NE  9Mishka Sathe6 1:41.47

48.18 53.29

LIFE-NE  8Isabella D'Amato7 1:45.33

52.71 52.62

WSY-NE  9Ava Lanzisero8 1:50.86

55.49 55.37

WSY-NE 10Ella Recht9 2:02.77

55.46 1:07.31

WSY-NE 10Laila Dix--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 10Luisa Teixeira1 2:57.39

41.03 46.90 38.0751.39

WSY-NE 10Alea Jerratsch2 3:34.71

47.32 53.21 49.851:04.33

WSY-NE  9Mishka Sathe3 3:42.12

50.831:06.25

WSY-NE  9Ava Lanzisero4 3:57.66

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Maddie Werner1 33.61

MGCB-NE 11Savannah Huang2 34.33

WSY-NE 12Addie Bligh3 42.20
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2022 NE PHX June Shootout - 6/10/2022 to 6/12/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0610PHX

Results
 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Annika Danehy1 31.95

LIFE-NE 12Lila Welburn2 34.70

WSY-NE 12Danica Hou3 36.64

MGCB-NE 11Terry Kwarteng4 45.81

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Ava Robitaille1 1:00.15

28.73 31.42

USC-NE 12Lucy Tyrrell2 1:01.71

29.60 32.11

PHX-NE 11Faith Vigo Catala3 1:06.86

31.90 34.96

USC-NE 12Willow Baysinger4 1:07.20

31.95 35.25

PHX-NE 11Selma Kruscica5 1:08.03

32.94 35.09

PHX-NE 11Ali Story6 1:08.45

31.70 36.75

USC-NE 12Maddie Werner7 1:12.18

35.68 36.50

PHX-NE 11Carmel Kojokaro8 1:12.39

34.29 38.10

MGCB-NE 11Terry Kwarteng9 1:13.67

34.34 39.33

USC-NE 12Annika Danehy10 1:13.77

35.02 38.75

WSY-NE 11Ella Lanzisero11 1:15.07

35.79 39.28

USC-NE 11Polly Curran12 1:15.26

36.07 39.19

USC-NE 11Arya Nayak13 1:15.37

36.33 39.04

LIFE-NE 12Lila Welburn14 1:20.18

37.44 42.74

WSY-NE 12Kaitlyn Garman15 1:24.38

38.89 45.49

WSY-NE 12Danica Hou16 1:28.40

41.27 47.13

WSY-NE 12Addie Bligh17 1:30.83

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Ava Robitaille1 2:10.47

29.99 33.20 33.6833.60

USC-NE 12Lucy Tyrrell2 2:17.67

31.71 35.58 34.0336.35

USC-NE 12Willow Baysinger3 2:22.63

32.70 36.27 36.2037.46

PHX-NE 11Faith Vigo Catala4 2:29.95

33.77 38.72 37.2540.21

PHX-NE 11Selma Kruscica5 2:34.30

34.59 39.25 39.3141.15

PHX-NE 11Carmel Kojokaro6 2:40.03

36.34 40.27 41.6441.78

WSY-NE 11Emma Recht7 2:43.46

36.40 40.95 43.0443.07

PHX-NE 11Ali Story8 2:44.30

35.44 2:08.86

USC-NE 11Polly Curran9 2:45.61

37.87 42.60 41.7743.37

USC-NE 11Arya Nayak10 2:46.38

36.97 42.69 41.6645.06

WSY-NE 11Ella Lanzisero11 2:49.05

37.16 43.45 44.7543.69

LIFE-NE 12Lila Welburn12 2:51.02

37.77 43.79

LIFE-NE 11Mia Torkelson13 3:05.74

40.87 2:24.87

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Annika Danehy1 39.13

WSY-NE 11Emma Recht2 41.38

USC-NE 11Arya Nayak3 41.67

USC-NE 12Maddie Werner4 41.81

WSY-NE 12Kaitlyn Garman5 43.60

MGCB-NE 11Savannah Huang6 45.60

WSY-NE 12Addie Bligh7 51.53

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 11Polly Curran1 41.71

WSY-NE 11Emma Recht2 42.55

MGCB-NE 11Terry Kwarteng3 44.40

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Ava Robitaille1 1:10.84

35.07 35.77

PHX-NE 12Sophia Ostapenko2 1:12.57

35.36 37.21

PHX-NE 11Selma Kruscica3 1:23.08

USC-NE 11Polly Curran4 1:24.45

40.31 44.14

USC-NE 11Arya Nayak5 1:28.19

PHX-NE 11Carmel Kojokaro6 1:30.37

44.64 45.73

WSY-NE 11Ella Lanzisero7 1:31.48

44.91 46.57

USC-NE 12Maddie Werner8 1:31.89

45.74 46.15

WSY-NE 12Addie Bligh9 2:00.62

WSY-NE 12Kaitlyn Garman--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Ava Robitaille1 2:26.99

33.80 36.53 37.8238.84

USC-NE 12Lucy Tyrrell2 2:38.75

37.30 40.96 39.6440.85

PHX-NE 11Faith Vigo Catala3 2:41.36

37.98 41.39 39.8642.13

PHX-NE 11Ali Story4 3:00.06

WSY-NE 11Emma Recht5 3:01.76

PHX-NE 11Selma Kruscica6 3:06.04

15.2143.81

PHX-NE 11Carmel Kojokaro7 3:11.37

48.25

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Willow Baysinger1 40.79

WSY-NE 11Emma Recht2 44.32

USC-NE 11Arya Nayak3 45.41

USC-NE 12Maddie Werner4 45.50

WSY-NE 11Ella Lanzisero5 46.69

WSY-NE 12Kaitlyn Garman6 49.25

WSY-NE 12Addie Bligh7 52.10

LIFE-NE 11Mia Torkelson8 53.83

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY-NE 11Emma Recht1 44.20

USC-NE 12Annika Danehy2 45.44

MGCB-NE 11Savannah Huang3 45.80

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Lucy Tyrrell1 1:20.05

36.91 43.14

PHX-NE 12Ava Robitaille2 1:22.71

39.13 43.58

PHX-NE 11Carmel Kojokaro3 1:26.45

40.45 46.00

PHX-NE 11Faith Vigo Catala4 1:29.06

42.85 46.21

PHX-NE 12Sophia Ostapenko5 1:29.11

42.65 46.46

USC-NE 11Polly Curran6 1:29.83

43.26 46.57

PHX-NE 11Selma Kruscica7 1:32.77

44.49 48.28

WSY-NE 11Emma Recht8 1:36.57

USC-NE 12Annika Danehy9 1:36.93

USC-NE 11Arya Nayak10 1:37.06

46.90 50.16

USC-NE 12Maddie Werner11 1:37.35

46.02 51.33

WSY-NE 12Kaitlyn Garman12 1:47.64

50.14 57.50

WSY-NE 11Ella Lanzisero13 1:48.82

52.07 56.75

WSY-NE 12Addie Bligh14 2:00.67

55.98 1:04.69
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2022 NE PHX June Shootout - 6/10/2022 to 6/12/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0610PHX

Results
 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Lucy Tyrrell1 2:55.01

38.95 44.98 44.4946.59

PHX-NE 11Carmel Kojokaro2 3:04.20

41.74 46.75 48.2947.42

USC-NE 11Polly Curran3 3:06.53

42.92 48.19 46.9848.44

PHX-NE 11Faith Vigo Catala4 3:08.43

PHX-NE 11Selma Kruscica5 3:15.53

45.59 49.76 50.0750.11

PHX-NE 12Sophia Ostapenko6 3:16.62

45.45 50.75 49.6250.80

WSY-NE 11Emma Recht7 3:24.44

45.59 51.85 1:47.00

USC-NE 11Arya Nayak8 3:31.18

47.12 54.34 53.5556.17

WSY-NE 11Ella Lanzisero9 3:47.82

51.24 57.88 58.7759.93

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 11Polly Curran1 37.89

MGCB-NE 11Savannah Huang2 39.80

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Maddie Werner1 37.28

USC-NE 12Annika Danehy2 41.53

WSY-NE 12Kaitlyn Garman3 44.22

MGCB-NE 11Terry Kwarteng4 47.41

WSY-NE 12Danica Hou5 48.30

WSY-NE 12Addie Bligh6 51.81

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Ava Robitaille1 1:07.65

31.63 36.02

PHX-NE 12Sophia Ostapenko2 1:16.27

36.06 40.21

PHX-NE 11Faith Vigo Catala3 1:21.83

USC-NE 12Lucy Tyrrell4 1:21.92

37.07 44.85

PHX-NE 11Selma Kruscica5 1:26.97

PHX-NE 11Carmel Kojokaro6 1:32.27

43.32 48.95

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Ava Robitaille1 2:36.71

34.66 39.80 41.4840.77

PHX-NE 11Faith Vigo Catala2 3:11.59

48.7250.98

PHX-NE 11Selma Kruscica3 3:18.22

41.59 2:36.63

PHX-NE 11Carmel Kojokaro4 3:27.28

46.31 52.86 54.0254.09

PHX-NE 11Ali Story5 3:36.59

1:56.41

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Lucy Tyrrell1 1:14.49

35.26 39.23

USC-NE 12Willow Baysinger2 1:17.44

35.33 42.11

USC-NE 11Polly Curran3 1:23.64

39.69 43.95

USC-NE 12Maddie Werner4 1:23.66

39.20 44.46

USC-NE 12Annika Danehy5 1:26.95

41.36 45.59

MGCB-NE 11Terry Kwarteng6 1:27.34

40.17 47.17

WSY-NE 11Ella Lanzisero7 1:29.54

USC-NE 11Arya Nayak8 1:31.14

44.71 46.43

WSY-NE 12Kaitlyn Garman9 1:33.76

WSY-NE 12Danica Hou10 1:38.70

LIFE-NE 11Mia Torkelson11 1:44.36

51.66 52.70

WSY-NE 12Addie Bligh12 1:48.18

51.48 56.70

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Ava Robitaille1 2:28.81

32.22 39.16 33.8343.60

USC-NE 12Lucy Tyrrell2 2:41.04

38.26 41.16 34.7346.89

PHX-NE 11Faith Vigo Catala3 2:44.97

39.36 39.76 35.8250.03

PHX-NE 12Sophia Ostapenko4 2:47.70

37.63 42.01 37.4650.60

USC-NE 12Annika Danehy5 3:09.22

38.8456.71

WSY-NE 12Kaitlyn Garman6 3:23.83

46.69 54.16 46.0456.94

WSY-NE 11Ella Lanzisero--- DQ

43.83 48.97 44.1059.24

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

USC-NE 12Lucy Tyrrell1 28.59

USC-NE 10Luisa Teixeira2 31.45

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Lucy Tyrrell1 27.42

USC-NE 10Luisa Teixeira2 31.55

WSY-NE 11Ava Zheng3 32.26

USC-NE 11Katie Cowan4 32.71

USC-NE  9Ari Baysinger5 32.89

USC-NE 11Arya Nayak6 34.18

WSY-NE 12Kaitlyn Garman7 35.03

WSY-NE 11Amalka van Hengel Bunatova8 38.68

WSY-NE 10Alea Jerratsch9 38.91

WSY-NE  9Simonka van Hengel Bunatova10 42.69

WSY-NE 10Diyora Abdurakhmanova11 51.27

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

USC-NE 12Lucy Tyrrell1 28.31

USC-NE 10Luisa Teixeira2 31.79

USC-NE 11Katie Cowan3 32.81

WSY-NE 11Ava Zheng4 33.73

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

USC-NE 12Lucy Tyrrell1 27.93

USC-NE 10Luisa Teixeira2 31.82

USC-NE 11Katie Cowan3 32.74

WSY-NE 11Ava Zheng4 33.41

USC-NE 11Arya Nayak5 33.84

USC-NE  9Ari Baysinger6 34.29

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Ava Robitaille1 32.30

WSY-NE 11Ava Zheng2 36.94

PHX-NE 11Ali Story3 37.95

PHX-NE 11Carmel Kojokaro4 43.42

USC-NE 11Katie Cowan--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PHX-NE 12Ava Robitaille1 32.98

WSY-NE 11Ava Zheng2 36.90

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

PHX-NE 12Ava Robitaille1 33.42

WSY-NE 11Ava Zheng2 37.18

PHX-NE 11Ali Story3 38.47

PHX-NE 11Carmel Kojokaro4 41.28

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PHX-NE 12Ava Robitaille1 32.86

WSY-NE 11Ava Zheng2 36.60

PHX-NE 11Ali Story3 38.06

PHX-NE 11Carmel Kojokaro4 42.32

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Lucy Tyrrell1 36.77

PHX-NE 12Ava Robitaille2 38.73
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2022 NE PHX June Shootout - 6/10/2022 to 6/12/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0610PHX

Results
(Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast)

PHX-NE 12Sophia Ostapenko3 40.12

PHX-NE 11Faith Vigo Catala4 40.15

PHX-NE 11Carmel Kojokaro5 40.63

PHX-NE 11Ali Story6 41.32

USC-NE 10Luisa Teixeira7 41.51

USC-NE  9Ari Baysinger8 42.79

WSY-NE 11Ava Zheng9 44.52

WSY-NE 11Amalka van Hengel Bunatova10 47.10

WSY-NE 12Kaitlyn Garman11 48.89

WSY-NE 10Alea Jerratsch12 53.04

WSY-NE  9Simonka van Hengel Bunatova--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

USC-NE 12Lucy Tyrrell1 36.98

PHX-NE 12Ava Robitaille2 38.95

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

USC-NE 12Lucy Tyrrell1 37.00

PHX-NE 12Ava Robitaille2 38.28

PHX-NE 11Carmel Kojokaro3 39.45

PHX-NE 12Sophia Ostapenko4 40.75

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

USC-NE 12Lucy Tyrrell1 37.16

PHX-NE 12Ava Robitaille2 39.34

PHX-NE 12Sophia Ostapenko3 39.43

PHX-NE 11Carmel Kojokaro4 39.60

PHX-NE 11Faith Vigo Catala5 40.10

PHX-NE 11Ali Story6 41.92

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PHX-NE 11Faith Vigo Catala1 33.52

PHX-NE 12Sophia Ostapenko2 33.74

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 11Faith Vigo Catala1 32.87

PHX-NE 12Sophia Ostapenko2 34.12

USC-NE 10Luisa Teixeira3 39.54

USC-NE  9Ari Baysinger4 40.03

USC-NE 11Arya Nayak5 44.52

WSY-NE 10Diyora Abdurakhmanova--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

PHX-NE 12Sophia Ostapenko1 35.31

PHX-NE 11Faith Vigo Catala2 35.46

USC-NE 10Luisa Teixeira3 40.16

USC-NE  9Ari Baysinger4 43.03

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PHX-NE 11Faith Vigo Catala1 34.88

PHX-NE 12Sophia Ostapenko2 35.15

USC-NE 10Luisa Teixeira3 39.18

USC-NE  9Ari Baysinger4 41.44

USC-NE 11Arya Nayak5 45.33

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 14Sofia Millan1 29.63

MGCB-NE 13Shreya Saikia2 29.83

WSY-NE 13Julia Berezyuk3 30.13

USC-NE 14Ailish Donahue4 30.20

MGCB-NE 14Pranika Katta5 31.95

WSY-NE 14Margo Fan6 32.36

WSY-NE 13Ava Waldeck7 34.78

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 14Kira Kozhemiakina1 28.75

LIFE-NE 13Bella Edwards2 29.14

USC-NE 13Michelle Sun3 31.32

MGCB-NE 13Maya Cronin4 31.71

WSY-NE 13Natalia Ferrer5 33.44

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Isla Amuan1 58.10

28.03 30.07

USC-NE 14Catherine Newark2 59.31

28.72 30.59

PHX-NE 13Audrey Hardjosuwito3 59.32

28.89 30.43

PHX-NE 14Erin Stariknok4 59.63

28.98 30.65

PHX-NE 14Alex Uhlmann5 59.65

29.14 30.51

PHX-NE 14Hazel Jean Tracy6 1:00.01

29.41 30.60

USC-NE 13Nora Williamson7 1:00.09

29.14 30.95

PHX-NE 14Orla Naughton8 1:00.11

29.24 30.87

LIFE-NE 14Mina Chung9 1:00.26

29.59 30.67

PHX-NE 14Tasha Secan10 1:00.31

29.42 30.89

USC-NE 14Rhianna Barrett11 1:01.24

29.80 31.44

USC-NE 14Catherine Sperry12 1:01.87

29.92 31.95

USC-NE 14Kira Kozhemiakina13 1:02.00

29.90 32.10

LIFE-NE 13Bella Edwards14 1:04.03

30.87 33.16

MGCB-NE 13Shreya Saikia15 1:05.70

31.48 34.22

PHX-NE 13Leah Aquino16 1:05.88

30.67 35.21

USC-NE 14Ailish Donahue17 1:06.16

31.89 34.27

LIFE-NE 14Sofia Millan18 1:06.56

32.45 34.11

PHX-NE 13Katelyn Ru19 1:06.62

32.12 34.50

WSY-NE 13Julia Berezyuk20 1:06.76

31.98 34.78

USC-NE 13Lizzy Sperry21 1:06.90

32.54 34.36

MGCB-NE 14Mary O'Brien22 1:07.02

32.19 34.83

PHX-NE 13Olivia Garcia23 1:08.29

MGCB-NE 14Pranika Katta24 1:09.98

33.79 36.19

PHX-NE 13Zoey Li25 1:11.18

34.24 36.94

WSY-NE 14Margo Fan26 1:11.85

34.58 37.27

PHX-NE 13Avery Fumia27 1:17.27

WSY-NE 13Ava Waldeck28 1:24.75

USC-NE 13Michelle Sun--- DQ

33.37 35.40

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 14Catherine Newark1 2:09.08

29.77 31.65 34.1033.56

PHX-NE 13Audrey Hardjosuwito2 2:09.23

PHX-NE 14Hazel Jean Tracy3 2:09.31

30.78 33.03 32.2633.24

PHX-NE 14Orla Naughton4 2:09.59

30.22 32.46 33.3833.53

PHX-NE 13Isla Amuan5 2:09.63

30.81 33.55 32.0033.27

PHX-NE 14Tasha Secan6 2:10.81

30.74 32.91 33.2833.88

PHX-NE 14Erin Stariknok7 2:11.51

30.89 33.64 33.0633.92

USC-NE 13Nora Williamson8 2:12.65

29.84 32.92 34.9334.96

LIFE-NE 14Mina Chung9 2:12.78

32.11 33.68 33.2233.77

USC-NE 14Rhianna Barrett10 2:14.04

32.05 35.64 31.6234.73

USC-NE 14Kira Kozhemiakina11 2:15.02

32.09 34.97 32.8035.16

LIFE-NE 13Bella Edwards12 2:16.88

32.41 34.68 34.6135.18
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2022 NE PHX June Shootout - 6/10/2022 to 6/12/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0610PHX

Results
(Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free)

MGCB-NE 14Mary O'Brien13 2:20.21

31.83 35.66 35.5837.14

LIFE-NE 14Sofia Millan14 2:21.52

33.51 36.10 35.2736.64

USC-NE 14Ailish Donahue15 2:21.96

33.12 35.81 1:13.03

PHX-NE 13Leah Aquino16 2:24.64

31.78 37.26 37.2038.40

WSY-NE 13Julia Berezyuk17 2:31.62

33.64 38.34 39.4740.17

PHX-NE 13Katelyn Ru18 2:32.36

34.75 39.76 38.0439.81

MGCB-NE 14Pranika Katta19 2:32.63

34.87 38.79 39.7639.21

PHX-NE 13Olivia Garcia20 2:34.39

34.32 2:00.07

PHX-NE 13Zoey Li21 2:35.53

35.74 39.43 39.8040.56

WSY-NE 14Margo Fan22 2:37.05

39.9140.36

PHX-NE 13Avery Fumia23 2:53.26

PHX-NE 14Alex Uhlmann--- DQ

30.30 33.04 33.3934.18

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 14Rhianna Barrett1 31.52

USC-NE 14Kira Kozhemiakina2 32.04

USC-NE 14Catherine Sperry3 32.60

MGCB-NE 13Maya Cronin4 38.42

WSY-NE 13Ava Waldeck5 41.57

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 14Ailish Donahue1 36.87

USC-NE 13Lizzy Sperry2 40.04

WSY-NE 14Izzy Chapman3 40.67

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Alex Uhlmann1 1:05.61

32.35 33.26

USC-NE 14Rhianna Barrett2 1:06.92

33.11 33.81

USC-NE 13Nora Williamson3 1:07.73

LIFE-NE 14Mina Chung4 1:07.97

33.93 34.04

PHX-NE 13Audrey Hardjosuwito5 1:09.12

USC-NE 14Catherine Newark6 1:09.21

33.62 35.59

PHX-NE 13Isla Amuan7 1:09.37

34.57 34.80

PHX-NE 14Tasha Secan8 1:09.81

34.47 35.34

USC-NE 14Kira Kozhemiakina9 1:10.03

34.50 35.53

PHX-NE 14Erin Stariknok10 1:11.37

35.05 36.32

PHX-NE 13Leah Aquino11 1:12.23

35.04 37.19

PHX-NE 13Katelyn Ru12 1:12.86

USC-NE 14Ailish Donahue13 1:18.32

USC-NE 13Michelle Sun14 1:19.78

PHX-NE 13Zoey Li15 1:22.78

40.98 41.80

WSY-NE 13Natalia Ferrer16 1:23.80

WSY-NE 14Izzy Chapman17 1:26.17

PHX-NE 13Avery Fumia18 1:28.79

USC-NE 13Lizzy Sperry19 1:30.34

WSY-NE 13Ava Waldeck20 1:38.67

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Alex Uhlmann1 2:17.51

34.8134.93

PHX-NE 14Hazel Jean Tracy2 2:21.75

34.13 35.94 35.2636.42

USC-NE 13Nora Williamson3 2:22.47

35.5536.36

USC-NE 14Kira Kozhemiakina4 2:24.94

33.97 36.74 36.4437.79

PHX-NE 14Tasha Secan5 2:25.58

34.79 36.19 37.3137.29

USC-NE 14Catherine Newark6 2:26.10

34.73 35.80 37.5138.06

PHX-NE 14Orla Naughton7 2:26.32

34.43 36.20 37.6638.03

PHX-NE 13Isla Amuan8 2:27.39

34.94 37.14 37.3537.96

PHX-NE 14Erin Stariknok9 2:27.61

35.11 37.37 37.2237.91

PHX-NE 13Audrey Hardjosuwito10 2:28.05

35.30 1:52.75

USC-NE 14Catherine Sperry11 2:30.96

36.6138.40

PHX-NE 13Katelyn Ru12 2:32.31

PHX-NE 13Leah Aquino13 2:34.95

35.89 38.89

PHX-NE 13Olivia Garcia14 2:48.25

WSY-NE 14Margo Fan15 2:53.98

PHX-NE 13Zoey Li16 2:58.10

41.85 44.94 44.7246.59

PHX-NE 13Avery Fumia17 3:00.68

41.15 2:19.53

WSY-NE 14Izzy Chapman18 3:08.79

48.48

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 14Mina Chung1 34.90

USC-NE 13Nora Williamson2 38.01

LIFE-NE 13Bella Edwards3 38.64

USC-NE 13Michelle Sun4 40.14

WSY-NE 14Izzy Chapman5 41.66

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY-NE 13Julia Berezyuk1 39.25

WSY-NE 13Ava Waldeck2 51.16

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Hazel Jean Tracy1 1:13.04

34.63 38.41

LIFE-NE 14Mina Chung2 1:15.70

36.66 39.04

PHX-NE 14Orla Naughton3 1:16.94

36.47 40.47

PHX-NE 14Alex Uhlmann4 1:18.38

36.75 41.63

USC-NE 14Catherine Newark5 1:19.41

36.59 42.82

PHX-NE 13Isla Amuan6 1:19.75

37.07 42.68

PHX-NE 13Leah Aquino7 1:19.81

37.25 42.56

PHX-NE 13Madeline Gregory8 1:20.22

38.33 41.89

PHX-NE 14Tasha Secan*9 1:20.55

39.40 41.15

USC-NE 14Catherine Sperry*9 1:20.55

38.62 41.93

USC-NE 13Nora Williamson11 1:22.52

39.02 43.50

PHX-NE 14Erin Stariknok12 1:24.66

PHX-NE 13Audrey Hardjosuwito13 1:24.88

39.00 45.88

PHX-NE 13Katelyn Ru14 1:25.53

40.07 45.46

USC-NE 13Michelle Sun15 1:26.31

40.99 45.32

WSY-NE 13Julia Berezyuk16 1:28.74

41.27 47.47

MGCB-NE 13Maya Cronin17 1:29.22

41.76 47.46

WSY-NE 14Izzy Chapman18 1:31.08

43.24 47.84

PHX-NE 13Olivia Garcia19 1:31.37

43.54 47.83

MGCB-NE 14Mary O'Brien20 1:32.74

44.71 48.03

USC-NE 14Ailish Donahue21 1:36.83

44.43 52.40

WSY-NE 13Natalia Ferrer22 1:41.35

46.79 54.56

PHX-NE 13Avery Fumia23 1:43.72

48.21 55.51

WSY-NE 13Ava Waldeck24 1:56.65
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2022 NE PHX June Shootout - 6/10/2022 to 6/12/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0610PHX

Results
(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast)

USC-NE 13Lizzy Sperry--- DQ

43.19 46.81

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Hazel Jean Tracy1 2:36.77

36.32 39.84 40.2840.33

PHX-NE 14Orla Naughton2 2:47.39

38.53 42.04 43.3943.43

USC-NE 14Catherine Sperry3 2:54.73

39.14 44.95 44.7445.90

PHX-NE 13Madeline Gregory4 2:54.96

40.77 44.30 45.0144.88

PHX-NE 14Erin Stariknok5 2:56.84

41.54 45.39 44.3345.58

USC-NE 14Catherine Newark6 2:58.95

38.25 45.60 46.0749.03

PHX-NE 13Olivia Garcia7 3:11.06

48.9148.55

WSY-NE 13Julia Berezyuk8 3:15.18

42.24 50.13 50.6652.15

PHX-NE 13Avery Fumia9 3:48.29

53.95 1:00.40 55.0458.90

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB-NE 13Shreya Saikia1 32.64

USC-NE 13Michelle Sun2 37.71

WSY-NE 14Margo Fan3 39.77

WSY-NE 14Izzy Chapman4 41.07

WSY-NE 13Ava Waldeck5 44.99

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 14Ailish Donahue1 31.47

PHX-NE 13Zoey Li2 34.98

LIFE-NE 13Bella Edwards3 35.08

WSY-NE 13Natalia Ferrer4 38.32

MGCB-NE 13Maya Cronin5 38.79

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Madeline Gregory1 1:03.70

29.97 33.73

PHX-NE 13Isla Amuan2 1:08.42

32.15 36.27

PHX-NE 14Orla Naughton3 1:09.30

32.97 36.33

USC-NE 14Catherine Sperry4 1:09.32

32.49 36.83

PHX-NE 14Hazel Jean Tracy5 1:09.46

32.81 36.65

PHX-NE 14Tasha Secan6 1:10.19

32.75 37.44

PHX-NE 13Audrey Hardjosuwito7 1:10.26

32.32 37.94

USC-NE 14Ailish Donahue8 1:10.60

32.47 38.13

PHX-NE 14Alex Uhlmann9 1:10.68

32.73 37.95

USC-NE 14Rhianna Barrett10 1:10.89

32.89 38.00

PHX-NE 14Erin Stariknok11 1:11.00

33.43 37.57

USC-NE 14Kira Kozhemiakina12 1:12.80

33.97 38.83

USC-NE 14Catherine Newark13 1:14.48

33.39 41.09

USC-NE 13Nora Williamson14 1:14.61

34.17 40.44

PHX-NE 13Leah Aquino15 1:15.00

34.27 40.73

PHX-NE 13Zoey Li16 1:18.43

36.87 41.56

WSY-NE 13Julia Berezyuk17 1:18.48

35.96 42.52

PHX-NE 13Katelyn Ru18 1:20.24

37.39 42.85

USC-NE 13Lizzy Sperry19 1:22.97

37.81 45.16

USC-NE 13Michelle Sun20 1:27.38

39.42 47.96

WSY-NE 14Izzy Chapman21 1:28.81

40.27 48.54

PHX-NE 13Olivia Garcia22 1:28.92

41.30 47.62

PHX-NE 13Avery Fumia23 1:39.47

45.46 54.01

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Hazel Jean Tracy1 2:32.63

33.51 38.25 40.3240.55

PHX-NE 14Erin Stariknok2 2:33.64

34.30 38.98 39.3541.01

PHX-NE 13Isla Amuan3 2:36.24

33.72 38.95 40.6342.94

USC-NE 14Catherine Sperry4 2:36.66

34.57 41.33 38.7642.00

PHX-NE 14Orla Naughton5 2:38.47

35.90 40.70 40.6741.20

PHX-NE 13Audrey Hardjosuwito6 2:38.98

34.31 39.97 42.7141.99

PHX-NE 14Tasha Secan7 2:39.08

34.32 41.06 1:23.70

PHX-NE 14Alex Uhlmann8 2:39.69

35.39 40.95 41.0142.34

PHX-NE 13Leah Aquino9 2:46.17

35.01 42.11 44.2344.82

PHX-NE 13Katelyn Ru10 2:58.46

39.02 45.52 47.0846.84

PHX-NE 13Zoey Li11 3:03.38

38.80 45.70 49.5049.38

PHX-NE 13Olivia Garcia12 3:16.06

40.65 49.16 1:46.25

PHX-NE 13Avery Fumia13 3:41.25

47.19 56.72 56.991:00.35

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 14Rhianna Barrett1 1:08.82

31.79 37.03

USC-NE 14Catherine Newark2 1:09.33

33.49 35.84

USC-NE 13Nora Williamson3 1:10.52

33.12 37.40

USC-NE 14Catherine Sperry4 1:11.06

33.63 37.43

WSY-NE 13Julia Berezyuk5 1:15.67

33.81 41.86

MGCB-NE 13Shreya Saikia6 1:15.94

34.35 41.59

USC-NE 14Kira Kozhemiakina7 1:16.09

34.32 41.77

MGCB-NE 14Mary O'Brien8 1:18.68

USC-NE 13Michelle Sun9 1:19.38

38.08 41.30

USC-NE 14Ailish Donahue10 1:19.83

35.32 44.51

USC-NE 13Lizzy Sperry11 1:21.05

38.57 42.48

WSY-NE 14Margo Fan12 1:24.79

40.21 44.58

WSY-NE 13Ava Waldeck13 1:41.86

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Madeline Gregory1 2:24.87

31.98 35.47 31.6845.74

LIFE-NE 14Mina Chung2 2:25.61

32.95 37.96 33.3541.35

PHX-NE 14Hazel Jean Tracy3 2:25.75

33.31 37.64 32.4442.36

PHX-NE 14Alex Uhlmann4 2:27.93

33.92 36.23 32.0045.78

PHX-NE 14Orla Naughton5 2:28.94

33.16 38.11 32.9044.77

PHX-NE 13Isla Amuan6 2:29.38

32.54 38.53 32.3445.97

USC-NE 13Nora Williamson7 2:30.88

32.90 37.80 32.9547.23

PHX-NE 14Tasha Secan8 2:31.09

34.79 37.77 1:18.53

USC-NE 14Rhianna Barrett9 2:31.42

32.32 39.15 34.2545.70

PHX-NE 13Audrey Hardjosuwito10 2:32.38

31.55 37.39 34.6448.80

LIFE-NE 13Bella Edwards11 2:34.86

35.27 39.76 35.1944.64
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Sanction #: NE22-0610PHX

Results
(Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)

USC-NE 14Kira Kozhemiakina12 2:36.04

33.89 40.07 33.2548.83

PHX-NE 13Leah Aquino13 2:36.11

34.41 39.83 36.8745.00

PHX-NE 13Katelyn Ru14 2:43.55

36.68 40.53 36.6849.66

USC-NE 14Ailish Donahue15 2:45.55

33.42 42.39 35.8353.91

USC-NE 13Lizzy Sperry16 2:48.42

38.03 45.87 35.3749.15

PHX-NE 13Olivia Garcia17 2:51.72

40.82 38.44

PHX-NE 13Zoey Li18 2:52.05

37.33 45.04 38.5051.18

MGCB-NE 13Maya Cronin19 2:53.45

39.47 38.72

WSY-NE 14Izzy Chapman20 3:03.03

44.5851.07

USC-NE 13Michelle Sun--- DQ

38.23 43.55 37.3446.90

 
Women 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 15Gabi Bobiak1 28.91

SJSC-NE 16Riley Lyon2 29.59

USC-NE 16Chelsea Zhou3 29.83

SJSC-NE 16Emma King4 29.89

USC-NE 15Emily Zhou5 30.03

SJSC-NE 16Crance Crance6 30.77

 
Women 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 15Isabela Teixeira1 25.18

PHX-NE 17Carsyn Ide2 25.99

USC-NE 15Caroline Tyrrell3 27.19

USC-NE 15Olivia Sater4 29.33

USC-NE 17Bella Jiang5 29.85

USC-NE 16Julia Xiao6 31.43

 
Women 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Michaela Chokureva1 52.31

25.64 26.67

PHX-NE 17Malia Amuan2 52.36

25.48 26.88

PHX-NE 16Elissa Kim3 52.91

25.78 27.13

USC-NE 15Isabela Teixeira4 53.51

26.03 27.48

PHX-NE 15Skylar Knowlton5 55.49

27.01 28.48

PHX-NE 17Clementine Robins6 55.86

27.25 28.61

PHX-NE 17Carsyn Ide7 56.08

27.58 28.50

PHX-NE 17Weasley Yuhasz8 56.09

27.38 28.71

PHX-NE 17Anna Coleman9 57.03

27.55 29.48

PHX-NE 15Izzy An10 57.58

27.93 29.65

PHX-NE 15Kailyn Aquino11 58.56

28.02 30.54

PHX-NE 17Brooke Malvey12 58.60

27.99 30.61

PHX-NE 15Julia Parsons13 58.65

28.16 30.49

USC-NE 15Caroline Tyrrell14 59.04

28.22 30.82

PHX-NE 15Amelia Barron15 59.34

28.68 30.66

USC-NE 15Gabi Bobiak16 1:00.15

29.47 30.68

PHX-NE 15Georgia Cobb17 1:00.83

29.55 31.28

USC-NE 15Katie Baxter18 1:01.44

29.46 31.98

USC-NE 15Emily Zhou19 1:04.37

30.62 33.75

USC-NE 15Katie Hall20 1:04.94

31.15 33.79

SJSC-NE 16Riley Lyon21 1:05.51

31.55 33.96

SJSC-NE 16Emma King22 1:07.17

31.58 35.59

WSY-NE 15Clara Munumel-Medina23 1:12.44

35.61 36.83

 
Women 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 15Isabela Teixeira1 1:54.26

26.95 29.04 28.8029.47

PHX-NE 17Michaela Chokureva2 1:55.00

26.76 29.32 29.0829.84

PHX-NE 17Malia Amuan3 1:55.55

27.22 28.89 29.9229.52

PHX-NE 16Elissa Kim4 1:55.67

27.99 29.51 28.7229.45

PHX-NE 15Skylar Knowlton5 1:57.92

28.47 29.62 29.9929.84

PHX-NE 17Clementine Robins6 1:58.14

27.89 29.68 30.2530.32

PHX-NE 17Carsyn Ide7 2:02.42

29.13 30.75

PHX-NE 17Anna Coleman8 2:04.17

29.43 31.82 31.2231.70

PHX-NE 15Izzy An9 2:07.15

30.11 32.22 31.8832.94

PHX-NE 15Amelia Barron10 2:07.43

30.14 32.07 32.4332.79

PHX-NE 15Julia Parsons*11 2:08.42

29.41 32.32 32.8333.86

PHX-NE 17Brooke Malvey*11 2:08.42

29.78 32.33 33.0633.25

PHX-NE 15Georgia Cobb13 2:09.45

30.68 32.88 32.5933.30

USC-NE 15Caroline Tyrrell14 2:10.47

30.09 33.32 33.4033.66

PHX-NE 15Kailyn Aquino15 2:11.60

29.81 1:41.79

USC-NE 15Katie Baxter16 2:14.37

30.96 34.24 34.3734.80

USC-NE 15Katie Hall17 2:21.37

32.64 36.00 36.1836.55

WSY-NE 15Clara Munumel-Medina18 2:44.92

35.83 2:09.09

 
Women 15-18 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 16Chelsea Zhou1 31.97

USC-NE 15Katie Hall2 36.06

 
Women 15-18 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 15Emily Zhou1 33.37

USC-NE 15Katie Hall2 35.43

WSY-NE 15Clara Munumel-Medina3 37.87

 
Women 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Skylar Knowlton1 1:00.82

30.21 30.61

PHX-NE 16Elissa Kim2 1:00.86

PHX-NE 17Clementine Robins3 1:01.64

30.35 31.29

USC-NE 15Isabela Teixeira4 1:02.81

30.88 31.93

PHX-NE 17Carsyn Ide5 1:02.99

USC-NE 15Caroline Tyrrell6 1:04.83

32.03 32.80

PHX-NE 15Abigail Gowern7 1:05.62

31.97 33.65

PHX-NE 17Weasley Yuhasz8 1:05.77

USC-NE 16Chelsea Zhou9 1:06.49

33.03 33.46

PHX-NE 17Anna Coleman10 1:07.72

33.41 34.31

PHX-NE 15Kailyn Aquino11 1:08.43

33.55 34.88

USC-NE 15Gabi Bobiak12 1:09.23

34.20 35.03

USC-NE 15Katie Crowley13 1:14.31

36.76 37.55

USC-NE 17Bella Jiang14 1:14.88

35.90 38.98

USC-NE 15Katie Hall15 1:17.09
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Women 15-18 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Malia Amuan1 2:06.96

30.61 32.01 32.4531.89

PHX-NE 17Michaela Chokureva2 2:08.60

30.92 32.43 32.6532.60

USC-NE 15Isabela Teixeira3 2:11.65

31.42 33.01 33.6233.60

PHX-NE 15Skylar Knowlton4 2:13.42

31.63 33.71 33.9434.14

PHX-NE 16Elissa Kim5 2:13.53

31.15 33.39 34.5434.45

PHX-NE 17Clementine Robins6 2:15.86

32.21 33.68 35.4734.50

PHX-NE 17Brooke Malvey7 2:16.37

31.68 33.90 1:10.79

PHX-NE 17Carsyn Ide8 2:18.37

1:10.64

PHX-NE 17Weasley Yuhasz9 2:19.56

USC-NE 15Caroline Tyrrell10 2:19.94

33.25 35.66 35.0635.97

PHX-NE 15Amelia Barron11 2:21.40

34.16 35.10 35.6936.45

USC-NE 16Chelsea Zhou12 2:22.47

34.69 36.32 35.4536.01

PHX-NE 15Izzy An13 2:22.83

33.81 36.09 36.1036.83

PHX-NE 17Anna Coleman14 2:23.32

34.60 35.48 36.6236.62

USC-NE 15Katie Baxter15 2:25.16

35.12 36.61 35.4737.96

PHX-NE 15Kailyn Aquino16 2:27.41

33.84 37.67 37.6238.28

USC-NE 15Gabi Bobiak17 2:28.30

35.18 37.66 37.3638.10

PHX-NE 15Georgia Cobb18 2:29.43

35.90 37.54 37.8238.17

PHX-NE 15Julia Parsons19 2:31.52

35.77 38.08 38.5139.16

USC-NE 15Emily Zhou20 2:36.58

36.64 39.97 40.0139.96

 
Women 15-18 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 15Katie Baxter1 39.07

 
Women 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Elissa Kim1 1:08.57

32.57 36.00

PHX-NE 17Michaela Chokureva2 1:09.08

32.60 36.48

USC-NE 15Isabela Teixeira3 1:09.74

33.36 36.38

PHX-NE 17Malia Amuan4 1:09.76

32.98 36.78

PHX-NE 15Izzy An5 1:12.13

34.69 37.44

PHX-NE 17Brooke Malvey6 1:13.78

35.05 38.73

PHX-NE 17Weasley Yuhasz7 1:14.39

34.63 39.76

USC-NE 15Caroline Tyrrell8 1:15.11

36.31 38.80

PHX-NE 15Amelia Barron9 1:15.36

35.58 39.78

PHX-NE 15Abigail Gowern10 1:15.69

35.98 39.71

PHX-NE 15Skylar Knowlton11 1:16.76

36.52 40.24

PHX-NE 17Anna Coleman12 1:17.87

36.82 41.05

USC-NE 15Katie Crowley13 1:19.58

37.65 41.93

USC-NE 15Emily Zhou14 1:20.16

38.28 41.88

PHX-NE 17Clementine Robins15 1:20.93

38.39 42.54

USC-NE 16Chelsea Zhou16 1:21.25

39.43 41.82

USC-NE 15Gabi Bobiak17 1:21.52

39.52 42.00

PHX-NE 15Georgia Cobb18 1:21.72

39.46 42.26

PHX-NE 15Kailyn Aquino19 1:24.67

40.07 44.60

USC-NE 16Julia Xiao20 1:24.68

39.52 45.16

USC-NE 17Bella Jiang21 1:25.76

40.41 45.35

USC-NE 15Katie Hall22 1:29.29

41.70 47.59

 
Women 15-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 15Isabela Teixeira1 2:28.67

34.13 37.67 38.3138.56

PHX-NE 17Malia Amuan2 2:28.92

35.35 37.59 38.5137.47

PHX-NE 17Michaela Chokureva3 2:31.58

34.61 38.27 39.5439.16

PHX-NE 15Izzy An4 2:32.58

35.84 38.61 38.9639.17

USC-NE 15Caroline Tyrrell5 2:37.47

36.50 40.16 40.1240.69

PHX-NE 17Brooke Malvey6 2:37.70

37.20 40.40 39.4440.66

PHX-NE 15Amelia Barron7 2:38.15

36.12 39.81 41.1841.04

USC-NE 15Katie Crowley8 2:49.83

38.41 43.17 43.7644.49

USC-NE 15Emily Zhou9 2:52.04

38.40 44.78 43.9444.92

PHX-NE 15Georgia Cobb10 2:53.48

40.85 43.95 44.2544.43

PHX-NE 15Kailyn Aquino11 2:55.61

40.30 45.29 45.0944.93

USC-NE 16Julia Xiao12 3:01.76

41.09 46.44 47.3146.92

WSY-NE 15Clara Munumel-Medina13 3:28.56

48.86 52.46 53.1454.10

 
Women 15-18 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 15Gabi Bobiak1 31.83

SJSC-NE 16Crance Crance2 37.48

 
Women 15-18 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 15Olivia Sater1 30.66

 
Women 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Michaela Chokureva1 57.65

27.16 30.49

PHX-NE 17Malia Amuan2 58.06

27.56 30.50

PHX-NE 16Elissa Kim3 58.39

27.80 30.59

PHX-NE 15Skylar Knowlton4 1:00.37

28.88 31.49

PHX-NE 17Carsyn Ide5 1:01.55

28.81 32.74

PHX-NE 15Abigail Gowern6 1:02.74

29.88 32.86

PHX-NE 15Izzy An7 1:03.21

29.85 33.36

PHX-NE 17Weasley Yuhasz8 1:04.12

29.76 34.36

PHX-NE 15Amelia Barron9 1:04.59

30.28 34.31

PHX-NE 15Georgia Cobb10 1:04.86

31.08 33.78

PHX-NE 17Clementine Robins11 1:05.20

30.63 34.57

PHX-NE 17Anna Coleman12 1:05.76

30.70 35.06

PHX-NE 17Brooke Malvey13 1:06.00

30.98 35.02

USC-NE 15Caroline Tyrrell14 1:08.20

32.70 35.50

PHX-NE 15Kailyn Aquino15 1:08.77

32.45 36.32

USC-NE 15Gabi Bobiak16 1:10.41

33.36 37.05

USC-NE 16Chelsea Zhou17 1:10.49

33.85 36.64

USC-NE 15Emily Zhou18 1:10.66

32.17 38.49
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2022 NE PHX June Shootout - 6/10/2022 to 6/12/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0610PHX

Results
(Women 15-18 100 Yard Fly)

USC-NE 15Olivia Sater19 1:12.81

32.71 40.10

USC-NE 15Katie Crowley20 1:13.81

33.49 40.32

USC-NE 17Bella Jiang21 1:15.13

34.32 40.81

USC-NE 16Julia Xiao22 1:19.02

35.49 43.53

USC-NE 15Katie Hall23 1:24.76

38.68 46.08

WSY-NE 15Clara Munumel-Medina24 1:32.79

42.87 49.92

 
Women 15-18 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Skylar Knowlton1 2:07.43

29.26 32.37 32.9832.82

PHX-NE 17Malia Amuan2 2:11.24

30.10 32.19 36.1132.84

PHX-NE 16Elissa Kim3 2:12.73

29.49 33.77 35.6433.83

PHX-NE 17Michaela Chokureva4 2:13.18

28.82 32.84 37.0234.50

PHX-NE 17Carsyn Ide5 2:15.31

30.27 33.51 1:11.53

PHX-NE 17Clementine Robins6 2:17.94

31.04 35.35 36.3935.16

PHX-NE 15Izzy An7 2:18.71

31.77 35.27 35.7835.89

PHX-NE 15Amelia Barron8 2:21.26

31.27 35.60 36.9537.44

PHX-NE 15Georgia Cobb9 2:24.36

31.93 36.20 38.0738.16

PHX-NE 17Anna Coleman10 2:26.56

33.13 37.03 38.1338.27

PHX-NE 17Brooke Malvey11 2:29.26

32.45 37.28 39.4440.09

USC-NE 15Gabi Bobiak12 2:30.47

33.66 38.76 38.5039.55

PHX-NE 15Julia Parsons13 2:31.20

33.77 38.27 39.2239.94

USC-NE 15Emily Zhou14 2:39.20

33.56 39.87 1:25.77

PHX-NE 15Kailyn Aquino15 2:40.51

33.95 40.52 42.2143.83

 
Women 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 15Isabela Teixeira1 1:02.70

30.12 32.58

USC-NE 15Caroline Tyrrell2 1:08.18

32.10 36.08

USC-NE 15Katie Baxter3 1:10.92

31.70 39.22

USC-NE 16Chelsea Zhou4 1:11.60

32.97 38.63

USC-NE 15Katie Hall5 1:18.47

35.35 43.12

SJSC-NE 16Emma King6 1:19.27

36.66 42.61

SJSC-NE 16Riley Lyon7 1:21.26

38.28 42.98

SJSC-NE 16Crance Crance8 1:24.28

39.64 44.64

WSY-NE 15Clara Munumel-Medina9 1:27.43

39.93 47.50

 
Women 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Malia Amuan1 2:08.32

28.46 31.25 30.3838.23

PHX-NE 17Michaela Chokureva2 2:08.83

28.41 33.67 28.3838.37

PHX-NE 16Elissa Kim3 2:10.77

28.59 33.72 30.4138.05

USC-NE 15Isabela Teixeira4 2:11.53

28.32 35.24 30.0237.95

PHX-NE 15Skylar Knowlton5 2:14.79

29.10 33.08 31.0641.55

PHX-NE 15Izzy An6 2:17.82

30.33 36.99 31.6938.81

PHX-NE 17Carsyn Ide7 2:19.92

30.10 34.99 31.0443.79

PHX-NE 17Clementine Robins8 2:20.74

31.06 34.09 31.9243.67

PHX-NE 17Weasley Yuhasz9 2:20.98

29.59 36.51 30.9443.94

PHX-NE 15Amelia Barron10 2:22.86

31.93 37.54 32.9740.42

PHX-NE 15Abigail Gowern11 2:24.00

31.41 37.08 32.3543.16

PHX-NE 17Anna Coleman12 2:24.18

31.66 38.03 30.8243.67

PHX-NE 17Brooke Malvey13 2:25.09

31.85 36.53 33.2143.50

USC-NE 16Chelsea Zhou14 2:27.83

33.45 36.38 34.0543.95

USC-NE 15Gabi Bobiak15 2:28.37

32.50 37.18 33.5245.17

PHX-NE 15Georgia Cobb16 2:28.77

31.99 38.75 32.9245.11

USC-NE 15Katie Crowley17 2:32.16

33.63 39.04 34.8944.60

USC-NE 15Olivia Sater18 2:32.90

31.11 39.57 36.2845.94

USC-NE 15Emily Zhou19 2:35.26

33.00 40.74 35.9645.56

USC-NE 17Bella Jiang20 2:44.21

34.32 41.12 37.6751.10

USC-NE 15Katie Hall21 2:48.96

1:19.77 38.84

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PHX-NE 17Michaela Chokureva1 23.86

USC-NE 15Isabela Teixeira2 24.23

 
Women 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Michaela Chokureva1 24.28

USC-NE 15Isabela Teixeira2 24.41

PHX-NE 17Weasley Yuhasz3 26.28

USC-NE 15Caroline Tyrrell4 26.72

PHX-NE 15Izzy An5 26.73

PHX-NE 14Morgan Batchelder6 26.76

PHX-NE 15Abigail Gowern7 26.80

PHX-NE 17Anna Coleman8 26.88

PHX-NE 15Kailyn Aquino9 27.09

USC-NE 14Catherine Newark10 27.39

USC-NE 13Nora Williamson11 27.49

USC-NE 15Katie Baxter12 27.93

PHX-NE 13Audrey Hardjosuwito13 28.00

PHX-NE 15Georgia Cobb*14 28.06

USC-NE 15Katie Crowley*14 28.06

USC-NE 14Rhianna Barrett16 28.28

PHX-NE 13Leah Aquino17 29.83

PHX-NE 13Olivia Garcia18 32.05

PHX-NE 13Zoey Li19 33.43

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

PHX-NE 17Michaela Chokureva1 24.09

USC-NE 15Isabela Teixeira2 24.42

PHX-NE 17Weasley Yuhasz3 25.99

PHX-NE 15Izzy An4 26.16

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PHX-NE 17Michaela Chokureva1 24.36

USC-NE 15Isabela Teixeira2 24.72

PHX-NE 17Weasley Yuhasz3 26.18

PHX-NE 15Izzy An4 26.48

USC-NE 15Caroline Tyrrell5 26.81

PHX-NE 14Morgan Batchelder6 26.89

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PHX-NE 17Malia Amuan1 27.60

PHX-NE 15Skylar Knowlton2 29.27

 
Women 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Malia Amuan1 28.81

PHX-NE 15Skylar Knowlton2 29.80

PHX-NE 17Carsyn Ide3 29.87
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2022 NE PHX June Shootout - 6/10/2022 to 6/12/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0610PHX

Results
(Women 13&O 50 Yard Back)

PHX-NE 17Brooke Malvey4 30.33

PHX-NE 17Clementine Robins5 30.35

PHX-NE 14Alex Uhlmann6 30.59

USC-NE 15Caroline Tyrrell7 30.76

PHX-NE 13Isla Amuan8 30.93

PHX-NE 14Morgan Batchelder9 30.94

USC-NE 13Nora Williamson10 31.33

PHX-NE 14Hazel Jean Tracy11 31.60

PHX-NE 14Tasha Secan12 31.97

USC-NE 15Katie Baxter13 31.98

PHX-NE 14Erin Stariknok14 33.30

PHX-NE 13Katelyn Ru15 33.43

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

PHX-NE 17Malia Amuan1 27.89

PHX-NE 15Skylar Knowlton2 28.83

PHX-NE 17Clementine Robins3 29.37

PHX-NE 17Carsyn Ide4 29.59

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PHX-NE 17Malia Amuan1 28.52

PHX-NE 15Skylar Knowlton2 29.20

PHX-NE 17Carsyn Ide*3 30.10

PHX-NE 17Clementine Robins*3 30.10

PHX-NE 17Brooke Malvey5 30.16

PHX-NE 14Alex Uhlmann6 30.18

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PHX-NE 17Michaela Chokureva1 31.10

PHX-NE 17Malia Amuan2 31.68

 
Women 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Michaela Chokureva1 31.66

PHX-NE 16Elissa Kim2 32.09

PHX-NE 17Malia Amuan3 32.65

PHX-NE 15Izzy An4 33.27

PHX-NE 15Amelia Barron5 33.67

PHX-NE 14Hazel Jean Tracy6 33.88

PHX-NE 17Brooke Malvey7 34.23

USC-NE 14Catherine Newark8 35.94

PHX-NE 14Orla Naughton9 36.17

PHX-NE 13Madeline Gregory10 36.18

USC-NE 14Rhianna Barrett11 36.48

USC-NE 15Katie Crowley12 36.49

PHX-NE 14Alex Uhlmann13 36.81

PHX-NE 13Leah Aquino14 37.26

PHX-NE 13Katelyn Ru15 39.22

PHX-NE 14Tasha Secan16 39.96

PHX-NE 14Erin Stariknok17 40.55

PHX-NE 13Olivia Garcia18 42.44

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

PHX-NE 17Michaela Chokureva1 31.28

PHX-NE 17Malia Amuan2 31.67

PHX-NE 16Elissa Kim3 31.76

PHX-NE 15Izzy An4 32.97

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PHX-NE 17Michaela Chokureva1 31.65

PHX-NE 16Elissa Kim2 32.11

PHX-NE 17Malia Amuan3 32.36

PHX-NE 15Izzy An4 33.14

PHX-NE 14Hazel Jean Tracy5 33.28

PHX-NE 15Amelia Barron6 33.76

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

USC-NE 15Isabela Teixeira1 25.85

PHX-NE 16Elissa Kim2 26.31

 
Women 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 15Isabela Teixeira1 26.69

PHX-NE 16Elissa Kim2 27.74

PHX-NE 17Carsyn Ide3 28.55

PHX-NE 15Skylar Knowlton4 28.74

PHX-NE 17Weasley Yuhasz5 28.80

PHX-NE 15Abigail Gowern6 29.06

PHX-NE 17Anna Coleman7 29.33

PHX-NE 17Clementine Robins8 29.38

PHX-NE 15Amelia Barron9 29.52

PHX-NE 13Madeline Gregory10 29.91

PHX-NE 13Isla Amuan11 29.92

USC-NE 14Catherine Newark12 30.28

PHX-NE 15Georgia Cobb13 30.36

USC-NE 13Nora Williamson14 31.06

PHX-NE 15Kailyn Aquino15 31.22

PHX-NE 14Orla Naughton16 31.42

PHX-NE 13Audrey Hardjosuwito17 31.64

PHX-NE 13Zoey Li18 35.86

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

PHX-NE 16Elissa Kim1 26.21

USC-NE 15Isabela Teixeira2 26.29

PHX-NE 17Carsyn Ide3 28.14

PHX-NE 15Skylar Knowlton4 28.16

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

USC-NE 15Isabela Teixeira1 26.50

PHX-NE 16Elissa Kim2 26.63

PHX-NE 15Skylar Knowlton3 28.48

PHX-NE 17Carsyn Ide4 28.52

PHX-NE 15Abigail Gowern5 28.78

PHX-NE 17Weasley Yuhasz6 29.84

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Eric Jen1 31.16

WSY-NE  9Nick Bacanurschi2 39.18

WSY-NE  9Diego Ferrer3 40.01

USC-NE 10Saeyon Ramanan4 40.16

LIFE-NE  8Eilon Gal5 40.36

MGCB-NE  9Ethan Huang6 40.37

WSY-NE  9Shunta Hase7 42.26

PHX-NE  7Colby Boardman8 50.62

WSY-NE  6Masaki Hase--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE  9Nolan Garipay1 36.49

LIFE-NE  8Krishang Kumar2 37.08

WSY-NE 10Ethan Gu3 47.86

WSY-NE 10William Ma4 47.92

WSY-NE 10Stanley Wu5 52.47

WSY-NE  8Trevor Brown6 55.34

WSY-NE  8Eric Wu7 58.91

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Brian Desmarais Jr1 1:05.87

31.84 34.03

PHX-NE  9Nolan Garipay2 1:20.29

38.75 41.54

LIFE-NE  8Krishang Kumar3 1:22.94

39.38 43.56

USC-NE  9Ayan Nayak4 1:33.89

43.98 49.91

WSY-NE 10Stanley Wu5 2:00.48

55.52 1:04.96

PHX-NE  7Colby Boardman6 2:01.09

57.81 1:03.28

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Brian Desmarais Jr1 2:22.30

33.77 37.25 34.9936.29

LIFE-NE 10Eric Jen2 2:28.96

33.70 38.77 35.8040.69

PHX-NE  9Nolan Garipay3 3:00.79

40.31 46.48 45.6048.40

PHX-NE  7Colby Boardman4 4:07.72

55.14 1:04.55 1:00.261:07.77
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2022 NE PHX June Shootout - 6/10/2022 to 6/12/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0610PHX

Results
 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Eric Jen1 39.16

WSY-NE 10Ethan Gu2 47.96

WSY-NE 10William Ma3 52.24

WSY-NE  8Trevor Brown4 56.49

WSY-NE  6Masaki Hase5 58.73

PHX-NE  7Colby Boardman6 59.88

WSY-NE  8Eric Wu7 1:10.19

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Dino Bethanis1 34.89

USC-NE  9Peter Tyrrell2 42.14

USC-NE  9Ayan Nayak3 45.03

WSY-NE  9Nick Bacanurschi4 45.66

WSY-NE  9Shunta Hase5 47.19

WSY-NE  9Diego Ferrer6 50.81

WSY-NE 10Stanley Wu7 51.84

USC-NE 10Saeyon Ramanan8 55.28

MGCB-NE  9Ethan Huang9 59.70

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Brian Desmarais Jr1 1:16.32

37.62 38.70

LIFE-NE 10Eric Jen2 1:22.46

39.96 42.50

USC-NE  9Ayan Nayak3 1:38.91

USC-NE  9Peter Tyrrell4 1:39.83

49.37 50.46

WSY-NE  9Nick Bacanurschi5 1:45.30

50.34 54.96

WSY-NE  9Diego Ferrer6 1:46.16

LIFE-NE  8Eilon Gal7 1:48.21

54.94 53.27

WSY-NE 10Stanley Wu8 2:01.36

PHX-NE  7Colby Boardman--- DQ

1:05.95 1:06.25

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Brian Desmarais Jr1 2:36.43

36.87 40.45 39.2839.83

LIFE-NE 10Dino Bethanis2 2:43.41

WSY-NE 10Ethan Gu3 3:54.29

2:00.18

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE  9Nolan Garipay1 52.40

LIFE-NE 10Dino Bethanis2 52.64

WSY-NE 10Stanley Wu4 56.41

MGCB-NE  9Ethan Huang5 1:06.51

USC-NE 10Saeyon Ramanan3 DQ

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Eric Jen1 42.94

WSY-NE  9Shunta Hase2 51.81

WSY-NE  8Eric Wu3 1:03.54

WSY-NE  6Masaki Hase4 1:10.68

PHX-NE  7Colby Boardman5 1:15.38

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE  9Peter Tyrrell1 1:44.49

50.37 54.12

USC-NE  9Ayan Nayak2 2:06.18

1:02.26 1:03.92

PHX-NE  7Colby Boardman3 2:36.81

1:13.52 1:23.29

WSY-NE 10Stanley Wu--- DQ

56.60 1:05.40

WSY-NE  9Nick Bacanurschi--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Brian Desmarais Jr1 3:21.13

44.99 52.08 51.9652.10

USC-NE  9Peter Tyrrell2 3:45.43

52.70 59.41 55.0058.32

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Dino Bethanis1 42.01

USC-NE  9Ayan Nayak2 51.18

LIFE-NE  8Krishang Kumar3 52.10

WSY-NE 10William Ma4 54.35

LIFE-NE  8Eilon Gal5 58.97

WSY-NE 10Stanley Wu6 1:08.55

WSY-NE  8Eric Wu--- DQ

WSY-NE  9Shunta Hase--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Eric Jen1 36.56

PHX-NE  9Nolan Garipay2 43.08

USC-NE  9Ayan Nayak3 54.00

LIFE-NE  8Eilon Gal4 55.00

WSY-NE  8Trevor Brown--- DQ

WSY-NE  9Diego Ferrer--- DQ

WSY-NE  6Masaki Hase--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Brian Desmarais Jr1 1:19.62

36.41 43.21

LIFE-NE 10Dino Bethanis2 1:36.07

1:36.20

PHX-NE  9Nolan Garipay3 1:38.21

47.11 51.10

PHX-NE  7Colby Boardman4 2:28.43

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Brian Desmarais Jr1 1:16.73

35.77 40.96

LIFE-NE 10Dino Bethanis2 1:27.42

37.33 50.09

PHX-NE  9Nolan Garipay3 1:32.58

41.10 51.48

LIFE-NE  8Krishang Kumar4 1:37.66

48.20 49.46

USC-NE  9Ayan Nayak5 1:44.00

51.26 52.74

WSY-NE 10William Ma6 1:55.73

LIFE-NE  8Eilon Gal7 1:57.78

WSY-NE 10Stanley Wu8 2:11.40

1:07.88 1:03.52

PHX-NE  7Colby Boardman9 2:13.92

1:08.28 1:05.64

WSY-NE 10Ethan Gu--- DQ

54.47 1:03.92

WSY-NE  9Shunta Hase--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Brian Desmarais Jr1 2:46.27

37.99 41.17 36.1450.97

PHX-NE  9Nolan Garipay2 3:24.70

47.15 48.56 46.041:02.95

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Aiden Burke1 29.75

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Aiden Burke1 29.04

WSY-NE 12August Dix2 30.88

LIFE-NE 12Aden Khoury3 36.08

USC-NE 11Vincent Wu4 40.00

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Eric Chang1 57.91

27.98 29.93

USC-NE 12Jonathan Baxter2 1:00.63

29.65 30.98

PHX-NE 11Nathan Terriot3 1:06.04

31.76 34.28

PHX-NE 12Micah Pinson4 1:07.69

32.74 34.95

LIFE-NE 11Aiden Burke5 1:07.86

WSY-NE 12August Dix6 1:09.94

33.88 36.06

UN-NE 12Will Bugli7 1:11.24

33.50 37.74

USC-NE 11Jax Liles8 1:12.07

35.93 36.14
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2022 NE PHX June Shootout - 6/10/2022 to 6/12/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0610PHX

Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free)

USC-NE 12Rokas Rutkauskas9 1:16.68

36.37 40.31

WSY-NE 12Jonathan Ribiero10 1:22.15

PHX-NE 11Jeff Zhang11 1:23.69

38.98 44.71

LIFE-NE 12Aden Khoury12 1:29.89

USC-NE 11Vincent Wu13 1:32.78

43.12 49.66

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Eric Chang1 2:06.62

30.32 32.52 31.3932.39

USC-NE 12Jonathan Baxter2 2:16.80

31.48 35.05 1:10.27

PHX-NE 11Nathan Terriot3 2:22.74

33.33 37.00 35.4236.99

UN-NE 12Will Bugli4 2:28.53

35.87 1:52.66

PHX-NE 12Micah Pinson5 2:29.79

34.88 39.01 37.3338.57

WSY-NE 12August Dix6 2:31.89

35.52 39.70 37.2839.39

WSY-NE 12Jonathan Ribiero7 2:57.42

41.40 44.50 44.8846.64

PHX-NE 11Jeff Zhang8 3:02.65

41.49 47.67 45.7347.76

LIFE-NE 12Aden Khoury9 3:15.09

43.62 52.17 47.9151.39

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY-NE 12August Dix1 36.91

WSY-NE 12Jonathan Ribiero2 43.77

LIFE-NE 12Aden Khoury3 46.66

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Rokas Rutkauskas1 41.43

USC-NE 11Vincent Wu2 46.31

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Eric Chang1 1:06.26

WSY-NE 12August Dix2 1:21.15

USC-NE 11Jax Liles3 1:22.98

40.95 42.03

PHX-NE 12Micah Pinson4 1:24.46

41.80 42.66

UN-NE 12Will Bugli5 1:28.63

USC-NE 12Rokas Rutkauskas6 1:30.83

WSY-NE 12Jonathan Ribiero7 1:34.86

45.23 49.63

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Eric Chang1 2:15.82

32.22 34.54 33.7335.33

USC-NE 12Jonathan Baxter2 2:32.04

38.4339.32

PHX-NE 11Nathan Terriot3 2:38.14

39.20 40.10 39.2939.55

PHX-NE 12Micah Pinson4 2:47.16

40.32 41.83 42.4742.54

UN-NE 12Will Bugli5 3:02.12

PHX-NE 11Jeff Zhang6 3:14.03

44.32 50.44 49.3249.95

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Jonathan Baxter1 42.17

USC-NE 11Vincent Wu2 47.48

USC-NE 11Jax Liles3 48.25

USC-NE 12Rokas Rutkauskas4 48.49

WSY-NE 12Jonathan Ribiero--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Jonathan Baxter1 40.16

LIFE-NE 12Aden Khoury2 45.66

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Eric Chang1 1:18.31

37.98 40.33

USC-NE 12Jonathan Baxter2 1:26.80

41.47 45.33

PHX-NE 11Nathan Terriot3 1:29.84

43.11 46.73

PHX-NE 12Micah Pinson4 1:35.15

45.75 49.40

PHX-NE 11Jeff Zhang5 1:37.81

46.41 51.40

UN-NE 12Will Bugli6 1:40.19

47.71 52.48

LIFE-NE 12Aden Khoury7 1:40.22

47.41 52.81

USC-NE 12Rokas Rutkauskas8 1:45.11

48.45 56.66

WSY-NE 12Jonathan Ribiero9 2:06.22

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Jonathan Baxter1 2:57.74

41.93 45.99 44.4545.37

PHX-NE 11Nathan Terriot2 3:02.43

42.84 46.69 46.4146.49

PHX-NE 11Jeff Zhang3 3:21.05

48.73 50.74 49.6351.95

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 11Jax Liles1 37.92

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Aiden Burke1 35.35

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Eric Chang1 1:03.24

30.20 33.04

USC-NE 12Jonathan Baxter2 1:12.54

33.58 38.96

PHX-NE 11Nathan Terriot3 1:14.75

35.23 39.52

PHX-NE 12Micah Pinson4 1:20.06

37.56 42.50

WSY-NE 12August Dix5 1:24.55

40.33 44.22

USC-NE 11Jax Liles6 1:24.69

38.43 46.26

UN-NE 12Will Bugli7 1:29.55

40.83 48.72

USC-NE 12Rokas Rutkauskas8 1:32.38

40.91 51.47

PHX-NE 11Jeff Zhang9 1:35.54

44.17 51.37

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Eric Chang1 2:22.88

32.48 35.56 36.7038.14

PHX-NE 11Nathan Terriot2 2:44.31

36.12 2:08.19

PHX-NE 12Micah Pinson3 2:58.18

40.21 46.28 44.3447.35

UN-NE 12Will Bugli4 3:13.82

42.78 49.09 50.7551.20

PHX-NE 11Jeff Zhang5 3:32.23

45.72 55.44 54.7156.36

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Jonathan Baxter1 1:11.43

32.45 38.98

LIFE-NE 11Aiden Burke2 1:19.00

35.10 43.90

USC-NE 12Rokas Rutkauskas3 1:27.82

39.73 48.09

WSY-NE 12Jonathan Ribiero4 1:36.78

WSY-NE 12August Dix--- DQ

38.17 45.82

USC-NE 11Jax Liles--- DQ

42.36 45.91
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2022 NE PHX June Shootout - 6/10/2022 to 6/12/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0610PHX

Results
 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Eric Chang1 2:21.34

31.81 35.78 30.6243.13

USC-NE 12Jonathan Baxter2 2:29.59

33.41 38.96 32.7244.50

PHX-NE 11Nathan Terriot3 2:41.00

33.69 42.68 34.2950.34

PHX-NE 12Micah Pinson4 2:49.83

38.51 42.74 37.5351.05

LIFE-NE 11Aiden Burke5 2:57.26

40.15 46.15 38.3452.62

WSY-NE 12August Dix6 2:58.41

41.03 45.43 38.0453.91

UN-NE 12Will Bugli7 3:06.59

41.85 48.62 38.5957.53

USC-NE 11Jax Liles8 3:08.14

43.42 46.56 36.811:01.35

USC-NE 12Rokas Rutkauskas9 3:11.11

37.58

PHX-NE 11Jeff Zhang10 3:11.21

45.22 48.63 44.5852.78

WSY-NE 12Jonathan Ribiero11 3:28.44

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

USC-NE 12Jonathan Baxter1 27.77

PHX-NE 11Nathan Terriot2 29.44

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Jonathan Baxter1 26.74

PHX-NE 10Brian Desmarais Jr2 29.44

PHX-NE 11Nathan Terriot3 29.61

UN-NE 12Will Bugli4 31.62

WSY-NE 12Jonathan Ribiero5 36.87

USC-NE  9Ayan Nayak6 39.52

PHX-NE  7Colby Boardman7 49.59

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

USC-NE 12Jonathan Baxter1 27.64

PHX-NE 11Nathan Terriot2 29.58

PHX-NE 10Brian Desmarais Jr3 29.85

UN-NE 12Will Bugli4 31.59

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

USC-NE 12Jonathan Baxter1 27.39

PHX-NE 10Brian Desmarais Jr2 29.64

PHX-NE 11Nathan Terriot3 29.96

UN-NE 12Will Bugli4 31.11

WSY-NE 12Jonathan Ribiero5 37.24

USC-NE  9Ayan Nayak6 38.96

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PHX-NE 12Eric Chang1 29.84

PHX-NE 10Brian Desmarais Jr2 34.79

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Eric Chang1 33.58

PHX-NE 10Brian Desmarais Jr2 36.04

PHX-NE 11Jeff Zhang3 40.51

PHX-NE  9Nolan Garipay4 41.25

WSY-NE 10Ethan Gu5 49.36

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

PHX-NE 12Eric Chang1 30.09

PHX-NE 10Brian Desmarais Jr2 36.22

PHX-NE 11Jeff Zhang3 40.16

PHX-NE  9Nolan Garipay4 40.96

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PHX-NE 12Eric Chang1 31.69

PHX-NE 10Brian Desmarais Jr2 35.59

PHX-NE 11Jeff Zhang3 40.64

PHX-NE  9Nolan Garipay4 40.89

WSY-NE 10Ethan Gu5 45.64

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Micah Pinson1 44.00

PHX-NE 11Jeff Zhang2 46.61

USC-NE  9Ayan Nayak3 56.51

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PHX-NE 12Micah Pinson1 44.69

PHX-NE 11Jeff Zhang2 45.30

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

PHX-NE 12Micah Pinson1 44.62

PHX-NE 11Jeff Zhang2 46.51

USC-NE  9Ayan Nayak3 56.15

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PHX-NE 12Micah Pinson1 45.17

PHX-NE 11Jeff Zhang2 47.44

USC-NE  9Ayan Nayak3 56.62

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Eric Chang1 30.53

PHX-NE 11Nathan Terriot2 31.80

USC-NE 12Jonathan Baxter3 31.93

PHX-NE 12Micah Pinson4 35.63

UN-NE 12Will Bugli5 40.26

WSY-NE 12Jonathan Ribiero6 41.67

PHX-NE  9Nolan Garipay7 45.04

PHX-NE  7Colby Boardman--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PHX-NE 12Eric Chang1 28.81

USC-NE 12Jonathan Baxter2 30.29

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

PHX-NE 12Eric Chang1 29.60

USC-NE 12Jonathan Baxter2 30.45

PHX-NE 11Nathan Terriot3 31.23

PHX-NE 12Micah Pinson4 34.82

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PHX-NE 12Eric Chang1 30.17

USC-NE 12Jonathan Baxter2 30.71

PHX-NE 11Nathan Terriot3 32.08

PHX-NE 12Micah Pinson4 35.47

UN-NE 12Will Bugli5 40.07

WSY-NE 12Jonathan Ribiero6 43.98

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 14Aiden Gouldson1 25.10

USC-NE 14Evan Shan2 26.28

USC-NE 13Cody Cowan3 27.83

WSY-NE 14Jan Shek4 31.20

LIFE-NE 13Gustavo Lima5 33.32

WSY-NE 14Anton Flieger6 37.53

PHX-NE 13Faris Kruscica7 39.67

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 14Aiden Gouldson1 25.36

LIFE-NE 13David Ryu2 25.64

MGCB-NE 14Gil Cohen*3 26.41

USC-NE 14Ethan Zhang*3 26.41

LIFE-NE 14Justin Hsu5 27.91

LIFE-NE 14Alexis Koutouvos6 29.89

LIFE-NE 13Will Macinnes7 40.99

WSY-NE 13Killian O'Connell8 42.19
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2022 NE PHX June Shootout - 6/10/2022 to 6/12/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0610PHX

Results
 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 13David Ryu1 54.15

26.17 27.98

UN-NE 14Wesley Ross2 54.84

UN-NE 14Aiden Gouldson3 55.14

USC-NE 14Ethan Zhang4 57.96

27.41 30.55

USC-NE 13Cody Cowan5 58.90

28.49 30.41

USC-NE 14Andrew Sperry6 59.30

27.98 31.32

USC-NE 13Mehmet Akbulut7 1:00.70

29.53 31.17

WSY-NE 13Erik Haxhimihali8 1:01.67

29.58 32.09

LIFE-NE 14Justin Hsu9 1:03.68

30.53 33.15

PHX-NE 13Armaun Dehpanah10 1:05.96

31.67 34.29

PHX-NE 13Leyang Zhang11 1:07.93

33.56 34.37

PHX-NE 13Leif Zhang12 1:07.96

32.70 35.26

WSY-NE 13Mick Jerratsch13 1:08.08

33.59 34.49

LIFE-NE 13Gustavo Lima14 1:11.31

33.58 37.73

WSY-NE 14Jan Shek15 1:15.50

37.19 38.31

WSY-NE 13Matthew Ding16 1:19.73

WSY-NE 14Anton Flieger17 1:24.92

PHX-NE 13Faris Kruscica18 1:31.43

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 13David Ryu1 1:56.81

27.59 29.60 29.8929.73

UN-NE 14Wesley Ross2 2:00.45

27.18 30.82 30.6431.81

USC-NE 14Evan Shan3 2:07.41

28.33 32.43 1:06.65

USC-NE 14Ethan Zhang4 2:10.43

33.7734.78

USC-NE 13Mehmet Akbulut5 2:13.46

32.11 35.11 31.3434.90

WSY-NE 13Erik Haxhimihali6 2:14.53

30.63 34.36 34.4035.14

PHX-NE 13Leyang Zhang7 2:25.97

33.59 37.08 37.2338.07

PHX-NE 13Leif Zhang8 2:32.58

34.10 38.88 39.0340.57

PHX-NE 13Armaun Dehpanah9 2:33.32

33.78 37.80 41.0640.68

LIFE-NE 14Justin Hsu10 2:40.65

32.17 35.73 17.351:15.40

WSY-NE 14Eric Vallmitjana-Agullo11 2:42.69

1:23.63

PHX-NE 13Faris Kruscica12 3:00.37

WSY-NE 13Matthew Ding13 3:01.22

43.4749.62

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY-NE 13Erik Haxhimihali1 33.41

LIFE-NE 14Alexis Koutouvos2 38.56

WSY-NE 14Jan Shek3 41.47

WSY-NE 14Anton Flieger4 49.74

WSY-NE 13Killian O'Connell5 50.63

LIFE-NE 13Will Macinnes6 1:01.15

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 14Evan Shan1 30.72

WSY-NE 13Mick Jerratsch2 39.54

LIFE-NE 13Gustavo Lima3 40.66

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 14Ethan Zhang1 1:02.12

PHX-NE 14Brian Story2 1:03.54

30.77 32.77

USC-NE 14Andrew Sperry3 1:05.86

32.02 33.84

USC-NE 13Mehmet Akbulut4 1:09.76

34.31 35.45

WSY-NE 13Erik Haxhimihali5 1:14.41

35.94 38.47

WSY-NE 13Mick Jerratsch6 1:28.19

42.64 45.55

PHX-NE 13Levi Abrams7 1:49.04

1:14.75 34.29

WSY-NE 13Killian O'Connell8 1:54.92

LIFE-NE 14Alexis Koutouvos9 2:02.40

1:20.88 41.52

PHX-NE 13Faris Kruscica--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 14Wesley Ross1 2:20.73

33.79 34.70 35.6536.59

USC-NE 14Andrew Sperry2 2:23.73

36.2836.88

USC-NE 13Mehmet Akbulut3 2:32.06

35.55 38.52 38.4839.51

PHX-NE 13Armaun Dehpanah4 2:50.61

1:27.61

WSY-NE 14Eric Vallmitjana-Agullo5 2:52.01

38.95 2:13.06

PHX-NE 13Leyang Zhang6 2:53.75

39.97 44.22 44.7644.80

PHX-NE 13Leif Zhang7 2:59.21

40.58 45.86 46.0646.71

PHX-NE 13Faris Kruscica--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 13David Ryu1 29.91

UN-NE 14Aiden Gouldson2 31.28

USC-NE 14Andrew Sperry3 35.23

LIFE-NE 14Justin Hsu4 39.01

WSY-NE 13Matthew Ding5 40.65

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 14Evan Shan1 35.17

WSY-NE 14Jan Shek2 41.12

WSY-NE 14Anton Flieger3 56.21

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 14Ethan Zhang1 1:11.85

33.78 38.07

PHX-NE 14Brian Story2 1:12.75

34.56 38.19

USC-NE 13Cody Cowan3 1:12.88

34.38 38.50

MGCB-NE 14Gil Cohen4 1:13.35

34.86 38.49

LIFE-NE 14Justin Hsu5 1:23.31

39.53 43.78

USC-NE 13Mehmet Akbulut6 1:24.30

41.11 43.19

PHX-NE 13Leyang Zhang7 1:25.35

40.68 44.67

PHX-NE 13Levi Abrams8 1:26.42

40.76 45.66

PHX-NE 13Leif Zhang9 1:27.20

41.90 45.30

WSY-NE 14Jan Shek10 1:32.72

44.89 47.83

PHX-NE 13Armaun Dehpanah11 1:32.78

43.07 49.71

WSY-NE 13Mick Jerratsch12 1:33.57

44.94 48.63

WSY-NE 14Eric Vallmitjana-Agullo13 1:40.56

45.45 55.11

PHX-NE 13Faris Kruscica14 1:48.15

WSY-NE 14Anton Flieger15 1:57.62

55.29 1:02.33

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 13David Ryu1 2:19.79

31.84 34.81 36.8836.26

UN-NE 14Aiden Gouldson2 2:34.91

34.25 40.07 39.6540.94

USC-NE 13Cody Cowan3 2:42.09

38.20 41.91 39.8342.15

MGCB-NE 14Gil Cohen4 2:46.74

36.63 42.48 43.3244.31
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2022 NE PHX June Shootout - 6/10/2022 to 6/12/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0610PHX

Results
(Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast)

PHX-NE 13Leyang Zhang5 3:03.24

42.23 46.36 46.8647.79

LIFE-NE 14Justin Hsu6 3:03.73

40.99 45.65 48.1248.97

PHX-NE 13Leif Zhang7 3:05.57

42.92 47.83 46.3248.50

WSY-NE 13Mick Jerratsch8 3:13.59

44.73 50.16 48.6350.07

PHX-NE 13Armaun Dehpanah9 3:19.51

44.52 51.53 51.7751.69

WSY-NE 14Eric Vallmitjana-Agullo10 3:38.38

49.47 57.79 54.0257.10

PHX-NE 13Faris Kruscica--- DQ

51.55 56.45 54.5458.81

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 14Aiden Gouldson1 27.46

LIFE-NE 13David Ryu2 27.83

WSY-NE 13Killian O'Connell--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY-NE 13Mick Jerratsch1 38.22

WSY-NE 14Jan Shek2 46.67

WSY-NE 13Matthew Ding3 47.90

WSY-NE 14Anton Flieger4 49.63

WSY-NE 14Eric Vallmitjana-Agullo5 50.08

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 13Cody Cowan1 1:00.92

28.55 32.37

USC-NE 14Evan Shan2 1:02.71

29.22 33.49

PHX-NE 14Brian Story3 1:04.69

30.40 34.29

USC-NE 14Andrew Sperry4 1:05.00

29.38 35.62

WSY-NE 13Erik Haxhimihali5 1:07.39

30.89 36.50

USC-NE 13Mehmet Akbulut6 1:10.29

33.39 36.90

PHX-NE 13Levi Abrams7 1:15.17

33.92 41.25

PHX-NE 13Leif Zhang8 1:17.55

35.60 41.95

PHX-NE 13Leyang Zhang9 1:20.13

36.80 43.33

PHX-NE 13Armaun Dehpanah10 1:28.88

39.52 49.36

WSY-NE 14Eric Vallmitjana-Agullo11 1:46.43

49.05 57.38

PHX-NE 13Faris Kruscica12 1:50.05

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 13Cody Cowan1 2:19.65

30.70 34.88 37.2236.85

UN-NE 14Wesley Ross2 2:23.13

31.15 36.41 38.0837.49

USC-NE 14Andrew Sperry3 2:45.65

31.11 41.56 45.8747.11

PHX-NE 13Leyang Zhang4 2:57.52

36.85 44.17 49.2247.28

PHX-NE 13Leif Zhang5 3:02.61

38.46 47.53 48.1048.52

PHX-NE 13Armaun Dehpanah6 3:26.94

41.04 52.31 56.9356.66

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 14Aiden Gouldson1 1:03.65

30.36 33.29

USC-NE 14Andrew Sperry2 1:07.70

31.38 36.32

USC-NE 14Evan Shan3 1:10.13

32.05 38.08

USC-NE 13Mehmet Akbulut4 1:10.75

32.41 38.34

WSY-NE 13Erik Haxhimihali5 1:12.97

33.45 39.52

WSY-NE 13Mick Jerratsch6 1:23.15

39.36 43.79

WSY-NE 14Jan Shek7 1:26.71

42.01 44.70

WSY-NE 14Eric Vallmitjana-Agullo8 1:27.12

42.27 44.85

WSY-NE 14Anton Flieger--- DQ

48.01 53.56

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Brian Story1 2:17.02

30.57 34.90 30.5740.98

USC-NE 14Evan Shan2 2:23.30

30.50 37.65 32.0843.07

USC-NE 14Andrew Sperry3 2:29.89

30.13 40.19 35.3944.18

USC-NE 13Mehmet Akbulut4 2:32.57

32.67 38.16 33.8447.90

PHX-NE 13Levi Abrams5 2:40.21

33.48 42.33 36.6947.71

PHX-NE 13Leyang Zhang6 2:44.62

36.68 44.07 35.5248.35

PHX-NE 13Leif Zhang7 2:47.05

35.46 45.09 37.2849.22

PHX-NE 13Armaun Dehpanah8 2:53.87

37.85 44.42 39.0852.52

WSY-NE 13Mick Jerratsch9 2:55.58

40.43 47.35 35.8951.91

WSY-NE 14Jan Shek10 3:14.31

43.7753.67

WSY-NE 14Eric Vallmitjana-Agullo11 3:21.80

51.14 46.89 39.001:04.77

WSY-NE 14Anton Flieger12 3:38.66

47.201:01.91

 
Men 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 18Dalton Luce1 23.92

MGCB-NE 15Beckham Rouleau2 24.15

USC-NE 16Will Esteves3 25.33

WSY-NE 16Eric Li4 28.54

 
Men 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 15Vance Petrossi1 24.37

PHX-NE 17Mirza Kruscica2 26.27

USC-NE 15Brendan Flaherty3 27.02

 
Men 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Luke Magnuson1 49.61

24.28 25.33

PHX-NE 17Miles Lim2 50.08

24.37 25.71

PHX-NE 17William Carrico3 50.14

24.40 25.74

PHX-NE 18Cole Brooks4 50.26

24.89 25.37

PHX-NE 16Nikita Ostapenko5 51.19

24.80 26.39

PHX-NE 17Eamon Griffin6 51.27

24.82 26.45

PHX-NE 15Arbri Halilaj7 51.34

25.25 26.09

USC-NE 18Dalton Luce8 52.26

25.53 26.73

MGCB-NE 15Beckham Rouleau9 53.29

USC-NE 15Vance Petrossi10 53.44

26.00 27.44

PHX-NE 15Matthew Church11 53.50

25.94 27.56

PHX-NE 16Greyson Smith12 53.99

PHX-NE 16Griffin Picard13 54.03

PHX-NE 16Teddy Batmaca14 54.70

26.53 28.17

PHX-NE 15Leo Ferrucci15 54.72

PHX-NE 17Mirza Kruscica16 55.43

PHX-NE 15Derek Cao17 58.23

28.52 29.71

WSY-NE 16Eric Li18 1:04.36

30.41 33.95

 
Men 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17William Carrico1 1:47.90

25.52 27.27 27.2727.84
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2022 NE PHX June Shootout - 6/10/2022 to 6/12/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0610PHX

Results
(Men 15-18 200 Yard Free)

PHX-NE 17Miles Lim2 1:48.47

25.17 26.98 27.7528.57

PHX-NE 18Luke Magnuson3 1:50.61

25.38 27.80 28.6728.76

PHX-NE 18Cole Brooks4 1:52.05

26.77 28.80 28.1428.34

PHX-NE 17Eamon Griffin5 1:52.83

26.03 28.60 29.0429.16

PHX-NE 16Teddy Batmaca6 1:54.16

27.04 28.42 29.2529.45

USC-NE 18Dalton Luce7 1:55.13

26.55 29.60

PHX-NE 15Arbri Halilaj8 1:55.97

26.74 28.81 30.0330.39

PHX-NE 16Nikita Ostapenko9 1:56.87

26.19 28.80 30.6331.25

PHX-NE 16Greyson Smith10 1:56.95

PHX-NE 15Matthew Church11 1:57.62

26.94 29.36 30.4030.92

USC-NE 16Will Esteves12 1:58.38

25.88 29.53 31.5631.41

MGCB-NE 15Beckham Rouleau13 2:00.89

27.38 30.42 30.7632.33

PHX-NE 16Griffin Picard14 2:01.44

27.59 30.71 31.5231.62

USC-NE 15Vance Petrossi15 2:01.57

27.82 31.34 30.2432.17

PHX-NE 15Leo Ferrucci16 2:01.76

27.72 30.45 31.8431.75

PHX-NE 17Mirza Kruscica17 2:02.50

28.15 29.81 32.5631.98

PHX-NE 15Derek Cao18 2:05.94

WSY-NE 17Juan Munumel-Medina19 2:09.12

28.85 32.37 33.9533.95

 
Men 15-18 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY-NE 17Juan Munumel-Medina1 31.26

 
Men 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17William Carrico1 55.40

27.68 27.72

PHX-NE 18Cole Brooks2 55.88

28.02 27.86

PHX-NE 18Luke Magnuson3 57.21

27.92 29.29

PHX-NE 17Miles Lim4 59.32

29.16 30.16

PHX-NE 16Griffin Picard5 59.66

28.77 30.89

PHX-NE 16Nikita Ostapenko6 1:00.76

29.56 31.20

PHX-NE 17Mirza Kruscica7 1:05.03

WSY-NE 17Juan Munumel-Medina8 1:07.22

32.93 34.29

PHX-NE 15Derek Cao9 1:08.18

USC-NE 15Brendan Flaherty10 1:13.38

35.78 37.60

 
Men 15-18 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17William Carrico1 1:56.46

28.24 28.66 29.3230.24

PHX-NE 18Luke Magnuson2 2:02.02

28.76 30.86 31.1231.28

PHX-NE 18Cole Brooks3 2:03.57

30.44 30.74 31.2931.10

PHX-NE 17Eamon Griffin4 2:08.90

30.40 32.87 31.5534.08

PHX-NE 17Miles Lim5 2:09.69

31.14 31.99 32.7133.85

PHX-NE 16Griffin Picard6 2:09.82

30.59 32.73 32.8333.67

PHX-NE 16Nikita Ostapenko7 2:13.96

30.50 33.17 34.9935.30

PHX-NE 15Matthew Church8 2:16.62

32.55 34.05 34.8935.13

PHX-NE 17Mirza Kruscica9 2:19.18

PHX-NE 15Arbri Halilaj10 2:19.30

32.85 34.75 35.8535.85

PHX-NE 15Leo Ferrucci11 2:20.55

33.38 35.11 36.3435.72

USC-NE 15Vance Petrossi12 2:20.66

34.51

PHX-NE 16Greyson Smith13 2:21.22

PHX-NE 16Teddy Batmaca14 2:22.49

33.98 1:48.51

PHX-NE 15Derek Cao15 2:24.39

35.09 35.98 1:13.32

WSY-NE 17Juan Munumel-Medina16 2:25.61

34.27 36.47 37.5137.36

 
Men 15-18 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 15Vance Petrossi1 29.48

 
Men 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Alexei Avakov1 59.03

28.60 30.43

PHX-NE 17William Carrico2 1:00.16

28.90 31.26

PHX-NE 16Nikita Ostapenko3 1:05.01

30.31 34.70

PHX-NE 18Cole Brooks4 1:05.93

31.62 34.31

USC-NE 15Vance Petrossi5 1:06.14

31.06 35.08

PHX-NE 17Miles Lim6 1:06.40

31.95 34.45

PHX-NE 15Leo Ferrucci7 1:07.36

31.57 35.79

PHX-NE 15Matthew Church8 1:07.88

32.13 35.75

WSY-NE 17Juan Munumel-Medina9 1:11.17

33.54 37.63

PHX-NE 17Casey Connors10 1:11.39

34.15 37.24

PHX-NE 16Griffin Picard11 1:12.29

34.58 37.71

USC-NE 15Brendan Flaherty12 1:12.32

34.03 38.29

PHX-NE 16Greyson Smith13 1:12.34

33.60 38.74

PHX-NE 15Derek Cao14 1:13.50

34.82 38.68

PHX-NE 16Teddy Batmaca15 1:13.75

34.70 39.05

 
Men 15-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Alexei Avakov1 2:07.34

28.63 32.14 34.1832.39

PHX-NE 17William Carrico2 2:12.58

29.84 33.32 35.3834.04

PHX-NE 17Miles Lim3 2:22.77

33.71 35.94 36.3036.82

USC-NE 15Vance Petrossi4 2:25.28

32.30 38.88 35.6038.50

PHX-NE 15Leo Ferrucci5 2:25.60

33.18 37.38 37.4637.58

PHX-NE 16Nikita Ostapenko6 2:26.56

32.82 36.98 38.2338.53

PHX-NE 15Matthew Church7 2:30.81

33.99 38.65 39.2238.95

PHX-NE 16Greyson Smith8 2:36.74

34.64 40.41 40.8140.88

PHX-NE 16Teddy Batmaca9 2:39.68

35.97 40.37 42.0841.26

PHX-NE 15Derek Cao10 2:41.24

36.13 40.95 41.6442.52

WSY-NE 17Juan Munumel-Medina11 2:42.87

36.36 41.66 42.7042.15

 
Men 15-18 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Luke Magnuson1 24.79

WSY-NE 17Juan Munumel-Medina2 29.28

 
Men 15-18 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 16Will Esteves1 26.44

 
Men 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Cole Brooks1 53.81

25.74 28.07
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2022 NE PHX June Shootout - 6/10/2022 to 6/12/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0610PHX

Results
(Men 15-18 100 Yard Fly)

PHX-NE 18Luke Magnuson2 54.03

26.16 27.87

PHX-NE 17Miles Lim3 54.78

26.12 28.66

PHX-NE 16Alexei Avakov4 54.97

26.05 28.92

PHX-NE 17William Carrico5 55.68

26.09 29.59

PHX-NE 16Greyson Smith6 58.68

27.20 31.48

PHX-NE 16Griffin Picard7 59.87

28.33 31.54

PHX-NE 15Matthew Church8 1:00.34

28.79 31.55

PHX-NE 16Nikita Ostapenko9 1:00.35

27.82 32.53

USC-NE 15Vance Petrossi10 1:00.50

28.46 32.04

PHX-NE 17Casey Connors11 1:00.54

28.26 32.28

PHX-NE 17Mirza Kruscica12 1:01.74

28.89 32.85

PHX-NE 15Leo Ferrucci13 1:03.40

29.70 33.70

PHX-NE 16Teddy Batmaca14 1:03.75

29.62 34.13

PHX-NE 15Derek Cao15 1:10.78

32.51 38.27

 
Men 15-18 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Miles Lim1 1:58.53

27.84 31.04 29.9229.73

PHX-NE 18Cole Brooks2 2:05.60

28.39 31.62 33.0832.51

PHX-NE 17William Carrico3 2:06.67

28.00 32.28 33.1233.27

PHX-NE 16Greyson Smith4 2:08.80

28.28 32.53 34.4933.50

PHX-NE 18Luke Magnuson5 2:09.60

28.19 33.06 34.0734.28

PHX-NE 17Eamon Griffin6 2:13.09

28.81 32.80 35.3136.17

PHX-NE 15Arbri Halilaj7 2:14.59

30.37 33.41 35.1535.66

PHX-NE 16Griffin Picard8 2:14.91

30.73 34.35 34.7835.05

PHX-NE 16Nikita Ostapenko9 2:15.32

30.02 34.64 35.8334.83

PHX-NE 15Matthew Church10 2:15.60

29.91 34.51 35.4735.71

PHX-NE 16Teddy Batmaca11 2:22.32

30.19 36.02 38.1038.01

MGCB-NE 15Beckham Rouleau12 2:25.77

30.42 35.42 40.7739.16

PHX-NE 15Leo Ferrucci13 2:26.99

31.17 35.94 41.1338.75

PHX-NE 17Mirza Kruscica14 2:29.08

32.48 36.05 40.9639.59

USC-NE 15Vance Petrossi15 2:34.06

32.37 37.61 41.5342.55

PHX-NE 15Derek Cao16 3:00.57

35.84 42.70 52.2949.74

 
Men 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 16Will Esteves1 1:02.56

27.93 34.63

USC-NE 18Dalton Luce2 1:03.07

28.78 34.29

WSY-NE 17Juan Munumel-Medina3 1:05.13

30.14 34.99

WSY-NE 16Eric Li4 1:26.52

38.19 48.33

 
Men 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Alexei Avakov1 2:02.54

25.38 1:06.38 30.78

PHX-NE 18Cole Brooks2 2:07.37

27.43 30.59 29.9739.38

PHX-NE 18Luke Magnuson3 2:08.75

27.03 32.06 27.9441.72

PHX-NE 15Matthew Church4 2:15.06

29.01 35.89 30.5039.66

USC-NE 15Vance Petrossi5 2:16.10

29.23 37.33 29.9639.58

PHX-NE 16Griffin Picard6 2:16.28

28.60 34.44 29.9043.34

PHX-NE 15Leo Ferrucci7 2:17.36

30.08 35.93 31.0740.28

PHX-NE 16Greyson Smith8 2:17.45

28.14 35.98 31.6141.72

PHX-NE 16Teddy Batmaca9 2:18.04

30.05 36.52 30.2441.23

USC-NE 15Brendan Flaherty10 2:27.08

29.94 39.80 34.8542.49

 
Men 19&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 20Alex Bielecki1 55.93

27.02 28.91

 
Men 19&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 20Alex Bielecki1 2:00.81

28.89 30.77 30.4530.70

 
Men 19&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 20Alex Bielecki1 2:23.01

34.58 35.70 36.6336.10

 
Men 19&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 20Alex Bielecki1 1:05.69

31.42 34.27

 
Men 19&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 20Alex Bielecki1 2:23.36

33.33 36.07 37.0236.94

 
Men 19&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 20Alex Bielecki1 1:03.71

30.78 32.93

 
Men 19&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 20Alex Bielecki1 2:22.55

31.40 34.68 38.7737.70

 
Men 19&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 20Alex Bielecki1 2:16.17

30.01 39.92 29.9136.33

 
Men 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Luke Magnuson1 22.87

PHX-NE 17Eamon Griffin2 23.30

PHX-NE 15Arbri Halilaj3 23.43

PHX-NE 17Miles Lim4 23.91

PHX-NE 17Casey Connors5 24.10

PHX-NE 16Greyson Smith6 24.30

PHX-NE 15Matthew Church7 24.76

PHX-NE 20Alex Bielecki8 25.44

WSY-NE 13Cinar Efendigil9 25.46

PHX-NE 15Leo Ferrucci10 25.76

PHX-NE 16Teddy Batmaca11 25.80

USC-NE 13Cody Cowan12 27.49

WSY-NE 13Erik Haxhimihali13 27.76

WSY-NE 13Mick Jerratsch14 30.46

WSY-NE 14Eric Vallmitjana-Agullo15 30.65

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PHX-NE 17Eamon Griffin1 22.55

PHX-NE 18Luke Magnuson2 22.85

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

PHX-NE 18Luke Magnuson1 22.79

PHX-NE 17Eamon Griffin2 23.24

PHX-NE 17Miles Lim3 23.27

PHX-NE 17Casey Connors4 23.40
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Sanction #: NE22-0610PHX

Results
 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PHX-NE 18Luke Magnuson1 22.77

PHX-NE 17Miles Lim2 23.20

PHX-NE 17Eamon Griffin3 23.26

PHX-NE 17Casey Connors4 23.57

PHX-NE 15Arbri Halilaj5 23.68

PHX-NE 16Greyson Smith6 24.15

 
Men 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Alexei Avakov1 25.97

PHX-NE 17William Carrico2 26.23

PHX-NE 18Cole Brooks3 27.00

PHX-NE 17Casey Connors4 29.01

PHX-NE 16Griffin Picard5 29.30

WSY-NE 13Cinar Efendigil6 29.44

PHX-NE 16Nikita Ostapenko7 29.92

PHX-NE 13Leyang Zhang8 35.56

PHX-NE 13Leif Zhang9 38.44

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PHX-NE 17William Carrico1 25.19

PHX-NE 16Alexei Avakov2 26.73

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

PHX-NE 17William Carrico1 25.36

PHX-NE 16Alexei Avakov2 25.78

PHX-NE 18Cole Brooks3 25.85

PHX-NE 17Casey Connors4 27.94

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PHX-NE 16Alexei Avakov1 26.04

PHX-NE 17William Carrico2 26.12

PHX-NE 18Cole Brooks3 26.55

PHX-NE 17Casey Connors4 28.43

PHX-NE 16Griffin Picard5 29.29

WSY-NE 13Cinar Efendigil6 29.91

 
Men 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Eamon Griffin1 30.13

PHX-NE 17William Carrico2 30.27

PHX-NE 20Alex Bielecki3 30.38

PHX-NE 16Alexei Avakov4 30.46

PHX-NE 15Leo Ferrucci5 31.19

PHX-NE 16Nikita Ostapenko6 31.51

UN-NE 14Wesley Ross7 34.22

USC-NE 13Cody Cowan8 34.86

PHX-NE 13Leyang Zhang9 39.01

PHX-NE 13Leif Zhang10 42.10

WSY-NE 13Mick Jerratsch11 42.63

WSY-NE 14Eric Vallmitjana-Agullo--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PHX-NE 16Alexei Avakov1 26.86

PHX-NE 17Eamon Griffin2 28.16

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

PHX-NE 16Alexei Avakov1 26.88

PHX-NE 17Eamon Griffin2 28.61

PHX-NE 17William Carrico3 28.63

PHX-NE 20Alex Bielecki4 30.03

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PHX-NE 17William Carrico1 28.59

PHX-NE 16Alexei Avakov2 29.20

PHX-NE 17Eamon Griffin3 29.75

PHX-NE 20Alex Bielecki4 30.09

PHX-NE 16Nikita Ostapenko5 30.91

PHX-NE 15Leo Ferrucci6 31.51

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PHX-NE 18Luke Magnuson1 24.84

PHX-NE 17Miles Lim2 25.02

 
Men 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Luke Magnuson1 25.26

PHX-NE 17Miles Lim2 26.10

PHX-NE 16Greyson Smith3 26.14

PHX-NE 18Cole Brooks4 26.34

PHX-NE 15Arbri Halilaj5 26.96

PHX-NE 16Griffin Picard6 27.64

PHX-NE 15Matthew Church7 27.74

WSY-NE 13Cinar Efendigil8 27.82

WSY-NE 13Erik Haxhimihali9 28.77

UN-NE 14Wesley Ross10 28.82

PHX-NE 16Teddy Batmaca11 28.83

USC-NE 13Cody Cowan12 29.33

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

PHX-NE 18Luke Magnuson1 25.00

PHX-NE 17Miles Lim2 25.28

PHX-NE 18Cole Brooks3 25.34

PHX-NE 16Greyson Smith4 25.86

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PHX-NE 18Luke Magnuson1 25.07

PHX-NE 18Cole Brooks2 25.80

PHX-NE 17Miles Lim3 26.03

PHX-NE 16Greyson Smith4 26.06

PHX-NE 15Arbri Halilaj5 26.50

PHX-NE 16Griffin Picard6 27.51


